Spring 2023 Catalogue



N
)
N

18-26

27-39

40-47

48-53

54-59

60-63

64-77

78-80

81

CONTENTS

QUERCUS FICTION

RIVERRUN

MACLEHOSE PRESS & ARCADIA BOOKS
JO FLETCHER BOOKS

QUERCUS NON-FICTION
GREENFINCH

LAURENCE KING PUBLISHING
PAPERBACKS

Index

Quercus Contacts



QUERCUS

NEW FICTION
y n @quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

Q

QUERCUS

Image from The Last Remains



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £14.99 9781529420388
Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529420401
Ebook 9781529420395

Anything Could Happen
Paperback £8.99
9781529419627

Ebook 9781529419634

THE BEST DAYS
OF OUR LIVES
LUCY DIAMOND

The wonderful and heart-warming new novel
from the bestselling author of The Beach Café
and Anything Could Happen.

When 35-year-old Leni McKenzie is knocked off her
bike, her family’s world is turned upside down.

Leni and her sister Alice were best friends as well as
siblings. But did they know each other as well as Alice
thought? In the hope of coming to terms with her grief,
she tries to piece together Leni's last weeks — but her
discoveries only lead to more questions. And that's
before the surprise reappearance of someone from
the past. Life is certainly getting very complicated . . .

Meanwhile, the rest of the family are falling apart.
Belinda, Alice’s mum, has developed an unhealthy
obsession with a clairvoyant, and Tony, her dad, is
stressed about becoming a father again, what with
three failed marriages stacking up behind him.

As for Will, the youngest McKenzie, he's in denial,
having hopped onto a plane to Thailand days after the
funeral. Secretly, he's tormented by the part he played
in Leni’s death — and the thing about secrets is, they
always come out eventually . . .

Full of hope and heartache, love and truths, Lucy
Diamond's new novel is the big-hearted and relatable
story of one unforgettable year in the life of the McKenzies.

Lucy Diamond is the Sunday Times bestselling author
of seventeen novels including The Beach Café, An Almost
Perfect Holiday and Anything Could Happen. The Best
Days of Our Lives is her eighteenth novel.

5 JANUARY 2023

SNOYIND | AYVNNYI | NOILDI4



SNOYINO | AYIVNYLId - AAVNNVI | NOILDIA

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9781529421248
Royal 464 pages

Ebook 9781529421255

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529412260

Royal 464 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529418095
Ebook 9781787478770

STAY BURIED
KATE WEBB

‘A wonderful addition to contemporary crime: clear,
assured story-telling, insightful, engaging characters,
and absolutely brilliant plotting” Ann Cleeves

Detective Inspector Matt Lockyer has been side-lined to
working cold cases, following a bad decision he made
in a recent investigation in order to support a friend.

One affernoon he receives a phone call from prisoner
Hedy Lambert — a woman he put inside for murder
fourteen years ago. She informs him that the man she
was originally accused of killing has turned up alive
and begs him to reopen her case.

Kate Webb grew up in Hampshire before reading
History at Durham University. She has written several
historical novels under the name Katherine Webb.
This is her first crime novel.

19 JANUARY 2023

IN LITTLE STARS
LINDA GREEN

A modern-day Romeo and Juliet set in Brexit
Britain, this is the powerful and emotional new
page turner from Linda Green.

Sylvie and Donna are strangers who travel on the same
train to work each day, unaware that their eldest children,
Rachid and Jodie, are about to meet and fall in love.

The teenagers vow to keep their romance a secret. But as
Sylvie's family feel increasingly unwelcome in England,
a desire for a better life threatens their relationship. Can
love unite their families — or will it end in tragedy?

Linda Green is the bestselling author of ten novels,

which have sold more than a million copies between
them. She lives in Yorkshire with her family.

2 FEBRUARY 2023



Crime (FF)

Hardback £22.00 9781529409710

Royal 352 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529409734

Ebook 9781529409741

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Bleeding Heart Yard
Hardback £22.00
9781529409956
Ebook 9781529409987

The Locked Room
Paperback £8.99
9781529409673

Ebook 9781529409680

The Midnight Hour
Paperback £8.99
9781787477605
Ebook 9781787477612

The Night Hawks
Paperback £8.99
9781787477841

Ebook 9781787477827

THE LAST REMAINS
ELLY GRIFFITHS

The unmissable new book in the bestselling
Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries.

‘Galloway now seems as real as Marple and Morse’
The Times

When builders renovating a café in King's Lynn find

a human skeleton in the wall, they immediately call for
DCl Harry Nelson and Dr Ruth Galloway, Head of
Archaeology at the nearby University of North Norfolk.
Ruth is preoccupied with the possible closure of her
department and by the fact that Nelson and his wife
are now living separately. Nevertheless, she agrees

to take on the case.

She sees immediately that the bones are modern and
they are soon identified as the remains of Katherine
Sands, who went missing in the 1990s. Katherine
attended a spiritual well-being course and suspicion falls
on the leader of the course — Ruth’s friend, Cathbad.

The Police start o investigate the group and find that
there are other missing women, making matters even
worse for Cathbad. The trail leads Nelson to the famous
Neolithic flint mines in Grimes Graves and to an
archaeology group. Ruth agrees to infiltrate the group
and there meets a figure from her own past. Soon the
race is on to exonerate Cathbad, but will Ruth and
Nelson uncover the truth in time to save their friend?

Elly Griffiths is the bestselling author of the Dr Ruth
Galloway Mysteries and the Brighton Mysteries and

a trilogy featuring Detective Harbinder Kaur. She has
won the Edgar Award, the CWA Dagger in the Library
and was shortlisted for the CWA Gold Dagger for The
Postscript Murders.

2 FEBRUARY 2023

SNOYINDO | AYVNYL3Id | NOILDI4



SNOYIND | HOYIVW — A¥VNYE3d | NOILDIA

Sagas (FT), Historical Fiction (FV)
Paperback £7.99 9781529421071
B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781529421088

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £7.99 9781529423006
B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529423013

AN ORPHAN'’S WISH
ELIZABETH GILL

From the author of The Miller’s Daughter comes
a story of familial strength and survival in the
face of great loss.

After losing their parents, Connie, Dom, Leo, and Pearl
find themselves alone in the world. They have litfle choice
but to return to England and the only family they have left.

Expecting a warm welcome after their long journey, the
children are surprised to find that their grandparents want
nothing to do with them.

Can the orphans repair what remains of their family, or

will they be turned out into the cold. . .2

Elizabeth Gill has been a published author for over
thirty years and has written more than forty books.

16 FEBRUARY 2023

THE WRONG MOTHER
CHARLOTTE DUCKWORTH

The twisty and addictive new thriller from the
bestselling author of The Perfect Father.

Nearly 40 and single, Faye is terrified she may never
have a child of her own.

Then she discovers a co-parenting app, where she meets
the wealthy, charming Louis. But just one year later, Faye
is on the run with baby Jake in tow. In desperate need of
somewhere to live, she rents out a room from Rachel in a
remote Norfolk coftage.

But it turns out Rachel is hiding secrets of her own . ..
Charlotte Duclkworth started her career as an
interiors and lifestyle journalist. She is the bestselling

author of The Rival, Unfollow Me and The Perfect Father.

16 MARCH 2023



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £21.99 9781529413564

Royal 480 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529413588
Ebook 9781529413571

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £8.99 9781529417234
B Format 496 pages

Ebook 9781780875057

THE FOREVER GARDEN
ROSANNA LEY

A moving story of love, loss and family secrets
set in Dorset and southern Italy.

Amid the sun-soaked hills of southern Italy lies the
Romano family olive grove, where Lara has lived for
seventy years, having left her life in Dorset far behind.

When Lara asks her granddaughter Bea to return to
restore her family’s long-lost garden, Bea feels torn.

She would love to find out more about her grandmother’s
past. But if she leaves ltaly, will her new love wait for her2
And what dark secrets may await her in Dorset?

Rosanna Ley works as a creative tutor and has
written for national magazines. When she is not
travelling, Rosanna lives in West Dorset by the sea.

2 MARCH 2023

THE VILLA
ROSANNA LEY

An unforgettable story set off the sun-soaked
coast of Sicily for fans of Faith Hogan, Victoria
Hislop and Santa Montefiore.

When Tess discovers she’s inherited the Villa Sireng,
perched on a clifftop in Sicily, she is stunned. Her
mother, Flavia, who left the island during World War I,
fears secrets from her past are about to be revealed.
Meanwhile, Tess' teenage daughter Ginny is filled with
questions that she longs to ask her father, if only she
knew where he was . ..

Rosanna Ley works as a creative tutor and has

written for national magazines. When she is not
travelling, Rosanna lives in West Dorset by the sea.

2 MARCH 2023

SNOYINO | HOIVW | NOILDIA



SNOYINDO | HOIVW | NOILDIA

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9781529414820

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529414837
Ebook 9781529414844

Historical Fiction (FV)

Hardback £18.99 9781529407594

Royal 368 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529407600
Ebook 9781529407617

YOU CAN RUN
TREVOR WOOD

It takes a village to save a child in this breath-
taking thriller from the acclaimed author of The
Jimmy Mullen Series.

Ruby is surprised when her reclusive father invites a
strange soldier into their house. A fight breaks out
between the two men and the soldier is stabbed.

They have to run. In the escape they are separated, and
Ruby sees her father being whisked away by a military
ambulance. She must work out who took her father and
why. But what if learning the truth means discovering the
life she once knew was a lie?

Trevor Wood holds an MA in Creative Writing. He
is the author of the critically acclaimed Jimmy Mullen
Series. You Can Run is his first standalone novel.

16 MARCH 2023

THE LODGER
HELEN SCARLETT

A haunting, atmospheric Gothic tale set in
London during the aftermath of the Great War.

London, 1919

Grace is appalled when a body, dragged from the
Thames, is identified as Elizabeth Smith, the lodger who
had stayed with Grace and her family for eight years
before suddenly disappearing.

Elizabeth had been a friend to Grace, who feels
compelled to find out what happened to her. In doing
so she is drawn reluctantly into the sordid underbelly of
London and a scandal that rocked Edwardian society.

Helen Scarlett is a writer and English teacher. Her
debut historical novel, The Deception of Harriet Fleet,

was highly praised. The Lodger is her second novel.

30 MARCH 2023



Historical Romance (FRH),

Historical Fiction (FV), Romance (FR)
Paperback £9.99 9781529425192
B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529425208

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Historical (FV)

Hardback £21.00 9781529419160
Royal 368 pages

Ebook 9781529418538

VERITY AND THE
FORBIDDEN SUITOR
J.J. MCAVOY

The sweeping sequel to Aphrodite and the
Duke following the Duke’s sister, Verity
Eagleman. Perfect for fans of Bridgerton.

Verity never experienced a loving family growing up,
so when she arrives at the Du Bell household, she feels
quite overwhelmed. Despite this, she determines to
make it through the season with as little fuss as possible.
Until Verity crosses paths with the wholly unsuitable

Dr. Theodore Darrington, whom she can’t help but be
drawn to.

Will Verity ignore society’s rules and pursue this
forbidden suitor ... 2

J. J. McAvoy has written numerous independently
published novels. Her books have been translated
into six languages and are bestsellers in Turkey, Israel,
and France.

11 APRIL 2023

THE DARKEST NIGHT
VICTORIA HAWTHORNE

An atmospheric and haunting story of family
secrets, betrayal and dark pasts revealed.

After Ailsa becomes the subject of a trial by media at the
school where she works, she escapes to Scotland, to her
grandparents’ house. But she arrives to the news that her
Grandmother, Moira, is missing

In her search for Moira, Ailsa delves into her family’s
dark past. Soon she uncovers a web of secrets kept
between mother and daughter across generations.

Victoria Hawthorne lives with her partner, two wild

golden retfrievers, and an even wilder cat. The House at
Helygen was her first historical suspense novel.

13 APRIL 2023

SNOYINO | 14V | NOILDIA



SNOYINO | 114V | NOILDIA

10

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9781529415223
Royal 336 pages

Ebook 9781529415230

A Good Day to Die
Paperback £9.99
9781529415216
Ebook 9781529415193

A GOOD NIGHT TO KILL
A Pretty Boy Novel

AMEN ALONGE

The action-packed, thrilling new novel from
Amen Alonge - ‘a powerful new voice in
thriller writing’ Adam Hamdy.

Alan Pierce has always lived by his own rules: stay
focussed, stay one step ahead of the enemy, stay alive.
Through sharp discipline and a touch of corruption, the
former police officer turned London businessman quickly
made a name for himself in the city. But Alan has also
made some serious enemies.

The worst of these are the Lenkovs, a family of Russian
oligarchs seeking revenge for the suspicious deaths of
their two sons. Convinced that Alan and his brother are
behind the murders, Veronika Lenkov won't rest until they
are in the ground. Meanwhile the criminal network Alan
has worked tirelessly to build is rebelling, and he finds
himself fighting a war on all fronts.

And the one man who might be able to help Alan -
the legendary Pretty Boy — is nowhere to be found. But
rumours are running wild that Pretty Boy is closing in on
the capital; and that he has his own scores to settle . . .

Amen Alonge was born in Lagos and moved to London
as a teenager almost twenty years ago. His debut novel,
A Good Day to Die, was published by Quercus in 2021.
Amen lives in London with his wife and their son.

27 APRIL 2023



Historical Fiction (FV)

Hardback £20.00 9781529421552

Royal 496 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529421569

Ebook 9781529421576

Under a Pole Star
Paperback £9.99
9781786481191
Ebook 9781786481184

The Invisible Ones
Paperback £9.99
9780857382948

Ebook 9780857384805

The Tenderness of Wolves

Paperback £9.99
9781847240675
Ebook 9781847248954

THE BEASTS OF PARIS
STEF PENNEY

A dazzling, panoramic epic of love and
survival set in late 19th century Paris in the
vein of Hilary Mantel and Susanna Clarke.

A diverse group of characters find themselves in Paris
during the build up to the Franco-Prussian War of 1870,
connected by their proximity to the Menagerie in the
Jardin des Plantes, home and prison to the glamorous
predators that draw visitors from all walks of life.

Anne is a former patient from the women'’s asylum, La
Salpétriere, trying to carve out a new life for herself in a
world that doesn't understand her. Newcomer Lawrence
is desperate to develop his talent as a photographer
and escape the restrictions of his puritanical Canadian
upbringing. Ellis, an army surgeon, has lived through the
trauma of the US Civil War and will do anything to avoid
another bloodbath.

The Franco-Prussian War ended in humiliating defeat
for the French after the Siege of Paris. This terrible time
was followed by yet more bloodshed: the socialist
government of the Paris Commune that briefly seized
power was crushed by the French Army with devastating
violence.

Against this tumultuous backdrop our characters meet,
fight their demons, lose their hearts and find love against
the rules. We witness the ebb and flow of history and the
characters whose lives are forever changed by it.

Stef Penney is the author of The Tenderness of Wolves,
winner of the overall Costa Award; The Invisible Ones and
Under a Pole Star, shortlisted for the Costa Novel Award.
Stef lives in London.

11 MAY 2023

SNOYINO | AVW | NOILDI4



SNOYIND® | AVW | NOILDI4

12

Thriller (FH)

Hardback £16.99 9781529419177

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529419184

Ebook 9781529419191

The Last to Disappear
Hardback £16.99
9781529412116

Ebook 9781529407334

The Perfect Lie
Paperback £8.99
9781529407273

Ebook 9781529407259

Six Wicked Reasons
Paperback £8.99
9781529400281

Ebook 9781529400250

Dirty Little Secrets
Paperback £9.99
9781787474338
Ebook 9781787474307

DON'T LOOK BACK
JO SPAIN

The unforgettable, explosive new thriller from
Jo Spain, split between the Caribbean, London
and Donegal.

For one week, everything in Luke Miller’s life is perfect.
Surprised with a belated honeymoon by his wife, Rose,
he's had seven days with her in a Caribbean paradise.
It's more than he ever thought he'd deserve.

But as they pack their bags, Rose breaks down,
confessing that on the day they left London, a violent

man from her past tracked her down and broke into their
home. He wasn't expecting her to fight back. And, in her
terror, Rose killed him. Now there’s a dead body in Luke's
apartment, and only one person he can think to turn to.

Mickey Sheils never expected to hear from Luke again,
not after he disappeared the first time. Luke knows
Mickey can’t deny a woman who need:s help, so she
promises she’ll deal with things — she’ll make sure Rose
doesn't have to keep running.

But it turns out, some lies are too big to run from.

Jo Spain is a full-time writer and screenwriter.

Her first novel, With Our Blessing, was one of seven
books shortlisted in the Richard and Judy Search for a
Bestseller competition and her first psychological thriller,
The Confession, was a number one bestseller in Ireland.
Jo co-wrote the ground-breaking television series Taken
Down and she’s now working on multiple European
television projects. Jo lives in Dublin with her husband
and their four children.

11 MAY 2023



Crime (FF)

Paperback £8.99 9781529415865
B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529415858

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529407921

Royal 368 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529407938
Ebook 9781529407952

IF 1 SHOULD DIE
ANNA SMITH

Private investigator Billie Carlson is back in
the next gripping instalment of this utterly
addictive series.

Billie Carlson is back in Glasgow after an unsuccessful
trip to find her missing son.

She gets a devastating call from her friend, Lars. His
sister, Astrid, has been found dead in the highlands.
The police are convinced that Astrid killed herself, but
Lars refuses to believe it and begs Billie to investigate.

Can Billie find out what happened to Astrid, or will
she be silenced by those desperate to keep her from
the truth?

Anna Smith has been a journalist for over twenty
years. She is the author of the Rosie Gilmour Series
and the Kerry Casey Series.

11 MAY 2023

WINDMILL HILL
LUCY ATKINS

Set in an eccentric Sussex windmill, Windmill
Hill is the sharply witty new novel from the
bestselling author of Magpie Lane.

In the 1970s, a single night in a remote hunting lodge
with a Hollywood director and his leading lady causes
an international scandal that wrecks Astrid’s glittering
stage career and rips apart her marriage.

Distraught, Astrid retreats to a remote Sussex windmill.
Now 82, she lives there still, with a troupe of dachshunds
and her loyal friend, Mrs Baker. But their troubled pasts
are about to catch up with them both.

Lucy Atkins is an award-winning author, feature

journalist and Sunday Times book critic, and she teaches
on the Masters in Creative Writing at Oxford University.

25 MAY 2023

SNOYINO | AVW | NOILDI4

13



SNOYIND® | AVW | NOILDI4

14

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £8.99 9781529429152
B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781529429176

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MRS NASH’S ASHES
SARAH ADLER

Perfect for fans of Emily Henry and Ali
Hazelwood, Sarah Adler’s debut is a joyous
exploration of love and friendship.

Former childhood star and die-hard romantic Millie is
bound for Key West from Washington DC, determined
to fulfil a promise to her elderly best friend, Mrs Nash,
by reuniting her ashes with her long-lost love. And if
this grand gesture also happens to reassure a recently
dumped Millie that believing in love isn't foolish, all for
the better.

When flights are grounded, Millie is forced to catch a
ride with Hollis, an also-stranded near-stranger from

her ex’s grad school. Hollis, a rising literary star, doesn’t
believe in forever-loves (or even for-now loves). He was
headed to Miami for a no-strings-attached hook-up, in
the hope of curing his writer’s block.

But as Millie and Hollis make their way across country,
racing down open highways and staying in questionable
hotels, will their trip turn into a love story all their own?

With a singular voice, two sweeping love stories,

and three tablespoons of human remains (sentimentally,
not nefariously, acquired), this debut novel is a joyous
exploration of love and friendship across time and
state lines.

Sarah Adler writes romantic comedies about lovable
weirdos finding their happily ever afters. She lives hers

in Maryland with her husband and daughter.

25 MAY 2023



Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),

Of Specific Gay & Lesbian Interest (5S)
Hardback £16.99 9781529424584

Royal 400 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529424591
Ebook 9781529424607

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Tell Me Everything The Split
Paperback £8.99 Paperback £8.99
9781529409871 9781529409826

Ebook 9781529409888 Ebook 9781529409833

WILD THINGS
LAURA KAY

When the opportunity of a lifetime arrives,
will El be ready to make the leap and embrace
her wild side?

Stuck in a dead-end job and hopelessly in unrequited
love with her best friend, El needs a major life change.
One New Year's resolution to ‘Be More Wild' later, and
she's committed to doing one wild thing every month

for a year. Admittedly, so far it's amounted to one small
tattoo, one bad hangover and one very disappointing
threesome, but she's frying and surely it can only get
better . ...

So when a plan is hatched for El, Ray and their two
closest friends — newly heartbroken Joe and Instagram
darling Jamie - to ditch the big city and move out

to a ramshackle house in the middle of the English
countryside, El can hardly say no. This is her big chance
for a fresh start, the perfect wild thing.

But living in close proximity to the love of your life without
letting on isn’t as easy as El might think . . .

Can best friends ever really become lovers or could
the truth ruin life at ‘the commune’ for ever?

Praise for Laura Kay:

‘Hilariously funny’ Beth O'leary

‘Truly joyful and uplifting’ Lucy Diamond

‘Glorious, hilarious and life affirming’ Emma Hughes
‘Ferociously funny’ Red

‘The novel to turn to in difficult times’ Katie Fforde
Laura Kay is an author and journalist. She has an MA in
American History from the University of Sheffield, and now

lives in East London. Wild Things is the third novel from the
author of The Split and Tell Me Everything.

25 MAY 2023

SNOYINO | AVW | NOILDI4

15



SNOY¥IN® | INNr | NOILDIA

16

Crime (FF)

Hardback £22.00 9781529420494

Royal 352 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529420500

Ebook 9781529420517

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Bleeding Heart Yard
Hardback £22.00
9781529409956
Ebook 9781529409987

The Locked Room
Paperback £8.99
9781529409673
Ebook 9781529409680

The Midnight Hour
Paperback £8.99
9781787477605
Ebook 9781787477612

The Night Hawks
Paperback £8.99
9781787477841

Ebook 9781787477827

THE MAN IN BLACK
AND OTHER STORIES
ELLY GRIFFITHS

A bumper collection of short stories by the
bestselling author of the Dr Ruth Galloway
Mysteries, the Detective Harbinder Kaur
trilogy and the Brighton Mysteries.

Elly Griffiths has always written short stories to experiment
with different voices and genres and to explore what some
of her much-loved creations such as Dr Ruth Galloway
might have done outside of the novels. This collection
gathers them all together in one splendid volume.

Here are bite-sized tales to please and entertain every
thriller taste as well as all Elly Griffiths’ fans. There are
ghost stories and mini cosy mysteries; tales of psychological
suspense and poignant vignettes of love and loss. There's
a creepy horror story to make you shiver and a tale
narrated by Flint, Ruth Galloway's cat, to make you smile.

These stories illustrate the breadth and variety of Elly
Griffiths’ talent. Even the darkest of them is leavened with
light touches of humour. This collection shows an author
writing at the top of her game.

Elly Griffiths is the bestselling author of the Dr Ruth
Galloway Mysteries and the Brighton Mysteries and

a trilogy featuring Detective Harbinder Kaur. She has
won the Edgar Award, the CWA Dagger in the Library
and was shortlisted for the CWA Gold Dagger for

The Postscript Murders.

8 JUNE 2023



Crime (FF)

Hardback £20.00 9781529413687
Royal 368 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529413694
Ebook 9781529413700

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Crime (FF)

Hardback £21.99 9781529421521
Royal 336 pages

Ebook 9781529421538

A CHATEAU UNDER SIEGE
MARTIN WALKER

France’s favourite country cop, Bruno, faces a
dangerous threat to the town he polices and the
people he protects.

The event of the Périgord tourist season is to be the
re-enactment of the liberation of the historic town of
Sarlat from the English in 1370.

But it all goes wrong when the man playing the part of
the French general is almost killed in the heat of the action.

The immediate question is whether it was an accident or
deliberate? It's up to Bruno, chief police, to investigate.

Martin Walker is a prize-winning journalist and the
author of several acclaimed works of non-fiction as well
as the much-loved Dordogne Mysteries.

8 JUNE 2023

A BODY IN THE
BORDERLANDS
HELEN COX

Set in the Scottish Borders, this is the much-
anticipated latest instalment in the Kitt Hartley
Mystery series.

Banker-turned-private investigator Joe Golding is the
newest member of Hartley and Edwards Investigations.
He's thrown in at the deep end when a dead body and a
stack of foreign cash turn up in Carlisle. Together with Kitt
and her assistant Grace, Joe vows to get to the bottom

of the case. But with suspicious circumstances and murky
doings, will this prove a case too far for Kitt Hartley and
the team?

Helen Cox is a Yorkshire-born novelist and poet. Helen

lives by the sea in Sunderland, where she writes poetry,
romance novellas and the Kitt Hartley Mystery Series.

8 JUNE 2023

SNOY¥IN® | INNr | NOILDIA

17



riverrun

NEW TITLES
’@riverrunbooks @riverrun_books

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

),

QUERCUS



Crime (FF), Crime & Mystery (FFC)
Hardback £22.00 9781529428483

Royal 368 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529428490

The Night Gate
Paperback £8.99
9781784295080
Ebook 9781784295066

Lockdown

Paperback £8.99
9781529411690
Ebook 9781529411683

A Silent Death
Paperback £8.99
9781784295028
Ebook 9781784295004

I'll Keep You Safe
Paperback £8.99
9781784294977
Ebook 9781784294953

A WINTER GRAVE
PETER MAY

A Winter Grave is Peter May at his page-
turning, passionate and provocative best.

It is the year 2051. Warnings of climate catastrophe
have been ignored, and vast areas of the planet are
under water, or uninhabitably hot. Melting ice sheets
have brought the Gulf Stream to a halt and northern
latitudes, including Scotland, are being hit by snow and
ice storms. It is against this backdrop that Addie, a young
meteorologist checking a mountain top weather station,
discovers the body of a man named George Younger
entombed in ice.

Cameron Brodie, a veteran Glasgow detective, volunteers
to be flown north to investigate Younger's death.

Arriving during an ice storm, Brodie and pathologist

Dr. Sita Roy, find themselves the sole guests at the
inappropriately named International Hotel, where
Younger's body has been kept refrigerated. But evidence
uncovered during his autopsy places the lives of both
Brodie and Roy in extreme jeopardy.

As another storm closes off communications and the
possibility of escape, Brodie must face up not only

to the ghosts of his past, but to a killer determined to
bury forever the chilling secret that George Younger's
investigations had threatened to expose.

Peter May is an internationally acclaimed crime writer
whose books have sold over twelve million copies
worldwide and have won awards in the UK, the USA,
and France.

19 JANUARY 2023

NNYIIAIY | AIVANYC | NOILDI4

19



Biography (BGH), The Environment (RN)
Hardback £18.99 9781529424997
Demy 400 pages

Ebook 9781529425000

Homesick

Paperback £9.99
9781787478664

Ebook 9780857057792

20

CATRINA DAVIES

This is the story of a working class man, one Thomas
Hedley of Exmoor, and of the planet during the
period of its great acceleration towards the current
climate emergency.

Born in 1955 to a poor family in Devon Thomas refused
to conform. His fierce independence, recklessness and
contrariness led not only to scrapes and self-inflicted
dangers. Catrina Davies came to know him in his last
years and has told his life and times in his own words,
creating a rich, pungent language in a knowing, poetic
and poignant voice.

He tells of his accumulation of engines, tools and guns,
the complexity of his connection to nature, the animals he
loved and his desire to hunt them. He recounts the terrible
consequences of his fatal attraction to risk and machinery
which led to his being paralysed for the last years of his
life, confined to a wheelchair, hopelessly dependent but
still watching, noticing, recording, loving the world.

The narrative is interwoven with a sequence of factual
entries that chart the impending climate catastrophe and
the consequences of our collective choice to ignore the
warning of an environment on the verge of collapse.

In Davies’s miraculous retelling of Thomas Hedley’s
life it is as if a world has been remembered rather
than written.

was born in Snowdonia and grew
up around Land’s End, Cornwall. Riverrun published
her second book, Homesick in 2019 and it went on to
be longlisted for the Baillie Gifford Prize, Once Upon a
Raven’s Nest is her third book.



Modern and Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529425819

Royal 352 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529425826

Ebook 9781529425833
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

The ltalian Teacher
Paperback £9.99
9781786482600

Ebook 9781786482594

Basket of Deplorables
Paperback £9.99
9781786488749

Ebook 9781786488732

The Rise and Fall of
Great Powers
Paperback £8.99
9781787475465
Ebook 9781787475472

The Imperfectionists
Paperback £9.99
9781849160315

Ebook 9781849167703

THE IMPOSTERS
TOM RACHMAN

The first novel in stories that Tom Rachman
has written since his international bestseller
The Imperfectionists.

The Imposters is set during a crisis in democracy, a society
in lockdown linked digitally but convulsed by a social
media frenzy, and is told by a litfle-known, little-read
Dutch novelist named Dora Frenhofer who has decided
that her life as an old woman in this post-truth pandemic
world has become too much.

But like a twenty-first century Scheherazade Dora spins
stories to fend off the evil day, conjuring connections from
her past to give meaning to the present. She imagines the
fate of her missing brother, lost on the hippie trail in India
in the sixties; the loneliness of her estranged daughter
Beck, whose career writing stand-up shows for Netflix
dramatizes the culture wars; Danny, an almost equally
unfashionable writer she meets at a festival; the tortured
history of the van driver who takes her unwanted books
away; the nonchalant courier who nearly ran her over in
the rain; her former lover, a sophisticated food critic; her
last remaining friend. And finally, Dora’s own last chapter.

The Imposters is Rachman at his inimitable best, a writer
whose formal ingenuity and flamboyant technique is
matched by his humanity and generosity.

Born in London and raised in Vancouver, Tom Rachman
is the author of three novels, the international bestseller
The Imperfectionists; The Rise and Fall of Great Powers
and The ltalian Teacher, as well as a short stories
collection, Basket of Deplorables.

27 APRIL 2023

21

NNIYIAIY | 11¥dVY | NOILDIA



Modern and Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529420777

Royal 320 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529420784
Ebook 9781529420807

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

The Good Neighbours The Dollmaker
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £16.99
9781529405194 9781787472563

Ebook 9781529405200 Ebook 9781787472532

22

NINA ALLAN

Rachel’s boyfriend Frank is different from other people.
His strangeness is part of what she loves about him: his
innocence, his intelligence, his passionate immersion in
the music of JS Bach. As a coder, Frank sees patterns

in everything, but as his theories slide further towards the
irrational, Rachel becomes increasingly concerned for

his wellbeing. There are people Frank knows online who
he is determined to meet face to face.

When Frank disappears, Rachel is forced to seek help
from Robin, a private detective who left the police
force for reasons she will not reveal. Like Frank, Robin
is obsessed with the music of Bach. Like Frank, she has
unexplained connections with the criminal underworld
of southeast London.

An obscure science fiction story from the 1950s appears
to offer clues to Frank's secret agenda, but not to where
he is. As Robin and Rachel draw closer in their search
for the truth, they are forced to ask themselves if Frank’s
obsession with an alien war, against all logic, might have
a basis in fact.

Nina Allan’s new novel is a work of the greatest
imaginative power, an investigation of the human
need to make connections, to find causes and effects,
however fantastic.

fiction has won several prizes, including the
British Science Fiction Award for Best Novel, the Novella
Award and the Grand Prix de L'lmaginaire for Best
Translated Work. Conquest is her fourth novel.



Literary Essays (DNF)

Hardback £20.00 9781529414622

Royal 288 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529414639

Ebook 9781529414646
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A Thousand Small
Sanities

Paperback £9.99
9781529401585
Ebook 9781529401561

In Mid-Air

Paperback £12.99
9781786489241

Ebook 9781786489258

Angels and Ages
Paperback £10.99
9781849161862
Ebook 9781849165815

At The Strangers’ Gate
Paperback £10.99
9781786489210

Ebook 9781786489203

THE REAL WORK

On the Mystery of Mastery
ADAM GOPNIK

Bestselling author and New Yorker writer
Adam Gopnik embarks on a wildly creative
inquiry into the question: how do we learn
a new skill?

For decades, Adam Gopnik has been one of our most
beloved writers, a brilliantly perceptive critic of art, food,
France, and more. But recently, he became obsessed by
a fundamental matter: how did the people he was writing
about learn their outlandish skill, whether it was drawing
a nude or baking a sourdough loafe In The Real Work

— the term magicians use for the accumulated craft that
makes for a great trick — Gopnik apprentices himself to
an artist, a dancer, a boxer, and even a driving instructor
(from the DMV), among others, trying his late-middle-
age hand at things he assumed were beyond him. He
finds that mastering a skill is a process of methodically
breaking down and building up, piece by piece — and
that true mastery, in any field, requires mastering other
people’s minds. Exuberant and profound, The Real Work
is ultimately about why we relentlessly seek to better
ourselves in the first place.

Adam Gopnilcis a staff writer at the New Yorker. He has
won three National Magazine awards for essays and for
criticism. The author of numerous bestselling books, he lives

in New York City.

2 MARCH 2023

NNIYIAIY | HOUIVW | NOILDII-NON

23



NNYIYIAIY | HOUIVW | NOILDII-NON

Literary Essays (DNF), History (HB)
Hardback £20.00 9781529427783
Demy 224 pages

Trade Paperback £16.99 9781529427790
Ebook 9781529427806

The Light and

the Dark

Paperback £9.99
9781780871080
Ebook 9781780871073

24

MY RUSSIA
WAR OR PEACE?

MIKHAIL SHISHKIN
Translated by Gesche Ipsen

In his timely new book, Mikhail Shishkin, argues that
Russia is not a ‘riddle wrapped in a mystery inside an
enigma’: we just don’t know enough about it. So what
is the real story behind Putin’s autocratic regime and
its invasion of Ukraine?

In My Russia: War or Peace? Shishkin traces the roots of
Russia’s problems, from the ‘Kievan Rus’ via the Grand
Duchy of Moscow, empire, revolution and Cold War, to
the now thirty-year-old Russian Federation. He explores
the history ofthe uneasy relationship between state and
citizens, explains Russian attitudes to people’s rights and
democracy, and proposes that there are really two Russian
peoples: the disillusioned and disaffected, who suffer from
‘slave mentality, and those who embrace ‘European’
values and try to stand up to oppression.

Both deeply personal and taking a longer historical
perspective, My Russia is a passionate, eye-opening
account of a state entangled in its complex and bloody
past, as well as a love letter to a conflicted country.
Will Russia continue its vicious circle of upheaval and
autocracy, or will its people find a way out of history —
and how can we help?

Bornin 1961 in Moscow, Mikchail Shishkin is one
of the most prominent names in contemporary Russian
literature, and is the only author to have won all three
maijor Russian Literary Prizes. His novel Taking Izmail

will be published in 2024.

30 MARCH 2023



Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 978152941571
Royal 336 pages

Ebook 9781529415728

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A Killing in November
Paperback £8.99
9781529415704

Ebook 9781529415681

THE BROKEN AFTERNOON
SIMON MASON

‘Mason has reformulated Inspector Morse for
the 2020s’ The Times

A four-year-old girl goes missing in plain sight outside
her nursery in Oxford, her mother only a stones-throw
away.

Ryan Wilkins, one of the youngest ever Detective
Inspectors in the Thames Valley force, dishonourably
discharged three months ago, watches his former partner
DI Ray Wilkins deliver a press conference, confirming
alead.

Ray begins to delve deeper, unearthing an underground
network of criminal forces in the local area. But while

Ray's investigation stalls Ryan brings his unique talents to
unofficial and quite illegal inquiries which will bring him into
a confrontation with the very officials who have thrown him
out of the force.

Simon Mason’s novels have won the Betty Trask for
Best First Novel and the Crimefest Prize for Best YA Crime
Novel. The Broken Afternoon is the second book in the
DI Ryan Wilkins Mysteries which began with A Killing

in November.

2 FEBRUARY 2023

NNYIIAIY | A¥VNYE3d | NOILDIS

25



NNIYIAIY | INNr | NOILDIA

26

The Murder Box
Paperback £8.99
9781529401165
Ebook 9781529401172

If Looks Could Kill
Paperback £8.99
9781529401080
Ebook 9781529401073

The Killer in Me
Paperback £9.99
9781787470057
Ebook 9781787470033

Play Dead for Me
Paperback £8.99
9781786489883

Ebook 9781786489890

THE END OF US
OLIVIA KIERNAN

The spectacular new standalone thriller from
the author of the critically acclaimed Frankie
Sheehan novels.

It all started to go wrong the day the Wrights moved in
next door.

Myles and Lana Butler live on a gorgeous new development
in Wimbledon, leaning on a mortgage that is just within
reach. When one of Myles' investments goes wrong they
are bound to lose everything.

Gabriel and Holly Wright have just moved in next door.
The Wrights are sophisticated, ambitious and apparently
very wealthy. At an after-dinner drink with their new
neighbours, Myles and Lana share their worries and a
solution is suggested between the couples. Life Insurance
fraud. For a cut of the pay out, the Wrights would help them.

No one thought they were being serious. No one agreed
they’d actually go through with it. And no one mentioned
it would involve murder.

Then, one night, Lana doesn’t come home.

Olivia Kiernan is an Irish writer living in the UK. She was
born and raised in County Meath, near the famed heritage
town of Kells and holds an MA in Creative Writing awarded
by the University of Sussex. The End of Us is Olivia's first
standalone after her acclaimed Frankie Sheehan Series.

22 JUNE 2023



: [

rO\
MACLEHOSE PRESS
& ARCADIA BOOKS

NEW TITLES
y @maclehosepress y @arcadiabooks

www.maclehosepress.com

(ﬁz ((Az

QUERCUS QUERCUS

Image from Jimi Hendrix Live in Lviv



> 009 VIAVOYY | AYVNNVI | NOILDI4

28

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),

Crime (FF)

Hardback £16.99 9781529423372

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529426915

Ebook 9781529423389
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Bent

Paperback £9.99
9781911350736
Ebook 9781911350835

Brazilian Psycho
Paperback £9.99
9781911350842
Ebook 9781911350965

Gringa

Paperback £9.99
9781529426601
Ebook 9781911350460

Paradise City
Paperback £9.99
9781529426618
Ebook 9781911350026

WHITE RIOT
JOE THOMAS

A “non-fiction crime novel’ charting the rise
of Thatcher, supercharged by the music and
counterculture of the “70s and ’80s.

1978: The National Front is gaining ground in Hackney.
To counter their influence, anti-fascist groups launch the
Carnival Against Racism in Victoria Park. Observing

the event is Detective Constable Patrick Noble, charged
with investigating racist attacks in the area and running
Spycops in both far-right and left-wing groups. As Noble's
superiors are drawn further into political meddling, he’s
inveigled into a plot against the embattled Labour
government.

1983: Under a disciplinary cloud after a Spycops op
ended in tragedy, Noble is offered a reprieve by an
old mentor. He is dispatched in the early hours to Stoke
Newington police station, where a young black man
has died in suspicious circumstances. This is Thatcher’s
Britain now, a new world that Noble unwittingly helped
to usher in, where racial tensions are weaponised by
those in power.

Supercharged by the music and counterculture of

the era, White Riot weaves fiction, fact and personal
experience to record the radical tale of London’s most
thrilling borough. Politics, music, police corruption,
institutional racism and the power of protest all take
centre stage in a novel that fraces the roots of our current
political moment.

Joe Thomas was born in Hackney in 1977. He is the
author of the critically acclaimed S&o Paulo quartet
Paradise City, Gringa, Playboy, and Brazilian Psycho
and Bent. Joe lives in London and teaches at City,
University of London.

19 JANUARY 2023



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Paperback £12.00 9781529417883
B Format 160 pages

Ebook 9781529417890

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529425642
Demy 288 pages

Ebook 9781529425666

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

GERMAN FANTASIA
PHILIPPE CLAUDEL

Translated by Julian Evans

A novel of interconnected short stories
meditating on Germany’s past, present
and future.

Through five interconnected stories, Philippe Claudel
reflects on Germany’s complex history and the
experiences of its people, dismantling the idea of

“a nation” and exploring the malleability of memory.

From a deserting Nazi soldier to a young woman
yearning to dance in the local nightclub, the characters
of German Fantasia are joined in their struggle for joy
and purpose.

Philippe Claudel is a university lecturer, novelist,
film director and scriptwriter. Among his novels are the
awardwinning Grey Souls and Brodeck’s Report.

19 JANUARY 2023

THE FAWN
MAGDA SZABO

Translated by Len Rix

By one of Hungary’s most celebrated writers, a
novel about how little we understand ourselves

and others, and how easily we can fail those
we love.

Eszter Encsy is an acclaimed actress, quick-witted

but callous, funny, and at times outrageous. Feelings

of resentment and envy acquired in childhood have
hardened into an obsessional hatred for one person, the
beautiful, saintly and pampered Angela, the wife of the
man who becomes Eszter’s lover.

Szabo's trademark themes of friendship and betrayal
here embrace the ways the past can catch up with us and
haunt our decisions.

Magda Szabé was born in Hungary in 1917. She burst
onto the fiction scene in 1958 with Fresco and The Fawn.

Szabé died in 2007.

2 FEBRUARY 2023

$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | A¥VNYLId - AYVNNVIM | NOILDIA

29



$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | A¥VNYEId | NOILDI

30

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £18.99 9781529416923

Royal 544 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529416947

Ebook 9781529416930

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

All Human Wisdom
Paperback £9.99
9780857059017

The Great Swindle
Paperback £9.99
9781848665798

Ebook 9780857059024 Ebook 9781848665804
Alex Camille

Paperback £9.99 Paperback £9.99
9780857056269 9780857056283

Ebook 9781782060789

Ebook 9781782066217

MIRROR OF OUR
SORROWS
PIERRE LEMAITRE

Translated by Frank Wynne

The final novel in Pierre Lemaitre’s between-
the-wars trilogy - a riotous depiction of an
unlikely group of people caught up in the
chaos of WW2,

April, 1940. Louise Belmont runs, naked, down the
boulevard du Montparnasse. To understand the tragic
scene she has just experienced, she will have to plunge
into the madness of the Phoney War, when the whole
of France, seized by the panic of a new World War,
descends into chaos.

Alongside bistro-owner Monsieur Jules, new recruit Gabriel
and small-fime crook Raoul, Louise navigates this period of
enormous upheaval and extraordinary twists of fate, for as
the Nazi's advance, the threat of German occupation will
uncover long-buried secrets and make strange bedfellows.

With his characteristic wit and verve, Pierre Lemaitre
chronicles the greatness and decline of a people crushed
by circumstance. Mirror of Our Sorrows, the final novel

in Lemaitre’s between-the-wars trilogy, is an incandescent
tale that is both burlesque and tragic.

Pierre Lemaitre was born in Paris in 1951. He worked
as a teacher of literature before becoming a novelist. He
is a three-time winner of the CWA International Dagger.
In 2013 his historical novel The Great Swindle won the
Prix Goncourt.

2 FEBRUARY 2023



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529427820
Demy 352 pages

Ebook 9781529427851

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Grey Bees The Bickford Fuse
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £10.99
9780857059352 9781848666061

Ebook 9780857059369 Ebook 9781848666054

JIMI HENDRIX LIVE IN LVIV
ANDREY KURKOV

Translated by Reuben Woolley

A hugely entertaining romp through the
beautiful Ukrainian city of Lviv, by the author
of Death and the Penguin and Grey Bees.

Strange things are happening in the cosmopolitan town
of Lviv, western Ukraine. Seagulls are circling and the air
smells salty, though Lviv is a long way from the sea . ..

A group of ageing hippies meets at the cemetery in the
middle of the night, gathered around a mysterious grave.
Among them a ex-KGB officer who means to apologise
to all those he spied on; a woman who is allergic to
banknotes, and yet works at the money exchange; and
Taras, who makes a living driving at top speed over
cobblestones in his ancient Opel Vectra, curing paying
passengers of their kidney stones.

Kurkov's novels are often populated by lonely people
going through difficult times, and by his own brand of
black humour combined with magic realism (occasionally
vodka-fuelled). All those ingredients are found in Jimi
Hendrix Live in Lviv.

Born near Leningrad in 1961, Andrey Kurkov was a
journalist, prison warder, cameraman and screenplay-
writer before becoming a novelist. Death and the Penguin,
became an infernational bestseller. He has become
known as a commentator and journalist on Ukraine for
the international media.

2 MARCH 2023

$S3¥d ISOHITOVW | HOIVW | NOILDIA

31



$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | HOIVW | NOILDIH

32

Crime (FF)

Hardback £20.00 9780857051745
Royal 496 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9780857051752
Ebook 9780857389992

Until Thy Wrath The Second

Be Past Deadly Sin
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £9.99
9781780870984 9780857389985

Ebook 9780857387493 Ebook 9780857389978

The Black Path
Paperback £9.99
9780857050335
Ebook 9781780873596

THE SINS OF OUR FATHERS

Rebecka Martinsson: Arctic Murders Book 6
ASA LARSSON

Translated by Frank Perry

Spellbinding crime fiction set in Sweden’s far
north - the awardwinning conclusion to the
Rebecka Martinsson: Arctic Murders series.

Forensic pathologist Lars Pohjanen has only a few weeks
to live when he asks Rebecka Martinsson to investigate a
murder that has long since passed the statute of limitations.
A body found in a freezer at the home of the deceased
alcoholic, Henry Pekkari, has been identified as a man
who disappeared without a trace in 1962: the father of
Swedish Olympic boxing champion Bérje Strém. Rebecka
wants nothing to do with a fifty-year-old case - she has
enough to worry about. But how can she ignore a dying
man'’s wish?

When the post-mortem confirms that Pekkari, too, was
murdered, Rebecka has a red-hot investigation on her
hands. But what does it have to do with the body kept
in his freezer for decades?

Meanwhile, the city of Kiruna is being torn down and
moved a few kilometres east, to make way for the mine
that has been devouring the city from below. With the
city in flux, the tentacles of organis ed crime are slowly
taking over . ..

The sixth and final book in Asa Larsson’s internationally
beloved crime series brings the story of fragile yet fierce
heroine Rebecka Martinsson to a spellbinding close.

Asa Larsson was born and grew up in Kiruna, Sweden.
She is a qualified lawyer and made her debut in 2003
with the prizewinning The Savage Altar. Her novels have
been adapted for television for Channel 4.

30 MARCH 2023



Crime (FF),

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529415384
B Format 240 pages

Ebook 9781529415407

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Cycling (WSQ), Travel Writing (WTL),
Extreme Sports (WSE)

Paperback £10.99 9781529428469
B Format 288 pages

Ebook 9781529428476

FOUL DEEDS
AND FINE DYING
MARCO MALVALDI

Translated by Howard Curtis

Amateur detective and professional gourmand
Pellegrino Artusi is back, in a deliciously thrilling
locked-room mystery for fans of Richard Osman.

When one of the guests at a weekend party is found
murdered in his locked bedroom, it is up to Pellegrino Artusi
and his old friend Ispettore Artistico to determine what
really happened, for the science of food is every bit as
complex and tantalising as the sublime art of investigation.

The sequel to The Art of Killing Well, this is a perfect
“locked-room mystery” that will have your brain and
your tastebuds tickled.

Marco Malvaldi is both a crime novelist and a chemist.
He is best known for his BarLume series and for the
prizewinning The Art of Killing Well.

13 APRIL 2023

LIFE CYCLES
JULIAN SAYARER

A London bike courier sets off around the world
and comes back with a record.

When Julian Sayarer learned a cyclist had broken

the record for world circumnavigation, sponsored by
corporates, he was determined to do things differently,
riding an average of 110 miles a day (and sometimes
240) for six months, east to Russia and Shanghai,
down through to Singapore, up into New Zealand and
across America, sleeping in the open or in the homes of
strangers. An account of an entirely foolhardy journey
of incredible endurance — and plenty of geopolitics.

Julian Sayarer is an author and journalist whose
writing has appeared in the London Review of Books,

the Guardian, and in numerous cycling publications.

13 APRIL 2023

$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | 11¥dV | NOILDI4

33



$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | ANNC - 11¥dV | NOILDIA

34

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA), Crime (FF)
Paperback £12.00 9781529418699

B Format 208 pages

Ebook 9781529418705

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Crime (FF)

Hardback £20.00 9781529409192

Royal 320 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529409208
Ebook 9781529409222

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

LIMINAL
ROLAND SCHIMMELPFENNIG

Translated by Jamie Bulloch

A thrilling dive into Berlin’s legendary club
scene, a skilfully told novel about the fragility
of life.

Berlin, Gérlitzer Park: The body of a young woman in a
white wedding dress floats in the Landwehr Canal. Where
has she come from2 What is her name? Suspended drugs
investigator Tommy embarks on an odyssey through Berlin’s
clubs and criminal clans to uncover the woman'’s story.

A breathless noir that is as hardhitting as it is emotional,
exploring the fragility of life and our longing for
community.

Roland Schimmelpfennig is Germany’s most celebrated
contemporary playwright. His first novel, One Clear, Ice-
cold January Morning at the Beginning of the 21st Century,
was shortlisted for the 2016 Leipzig Bookfair Prize.

27 APRIL 2023

THE INVISIBLE WEB
OLIVER BOTTINI

Translated by Jamie Bulloch

The fifth in the Black Forest Investigations
featuring Detective Inspector Louise Boni.

Berlin: A man is beaten up, the attacker escapes
undetected. As a trail leads to Freiburg, Chief Inspector
Louise Boni is sent to investigate.

It's a complex case, and Boni's investigation is obstructed
at every turn, so yet again she has to rip up the police
handbook. But by the time she discovers the truth, it's
already too late. ..

Oliver Bottini weaves a web of tension that traps all

those who come too close.

Oliver Bottini was born in 1965. Zen and the Art of
Murder was shortlisted for the 2018 CWA International

Dagger. Bottini lives in Frankfurt.

22 JUNE 2023



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529419016

Demy 320 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529419023
Ebook 9781529419030

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

ADA’S REALM
SHARON DODUA OTOO

Translated by Jon Cho-Polizzi

An immersive and highly imaginative novel
about four women in four centuries whose
stories converge in the here and now.

WHERE IS ADA?

In a small village in West Africa, Ada gives birth again,
and again the baby does not live. As she grieves the loss
of her child, Portuguese traders become the first white men
to descend on the village, an event that will bear terrible
repercussions for Ada and her kin.

WHEN IS ADA?

Centuries later, Ada will become the mathematical genius
Ada Lovelace; Ada, a prisoner forced into prostitution in

a Nazi concentration camp; and Ada, a young, pregnant
Ghanaian woman with a new British passport who arrives
in Berlinin 2019.

WHO IS ADA?

Ada is not one woman, but many, and she is all women. She
experiences the hardship but also the joy of womanhood:
she is a victim, she offers resistance, and she fights for her
independence.

This kaleidoscopic debut from Sharon Dodua Otoo paints
an astonishing picture of femininity and resilience with deep
empathy and humour.

Sharon Dodua Otoo is an activist, writer and poet
living in Berlin. Born in London to Ghanaian parents,
she emigrated to Germany and now writes in German.
Her first short story in German was awarded the 2016
Bachmann Prize, one of Germany’s most renowned
literary awards.

13 APRIL 2023

S$S3¥d ISOHITOVW | 11¥dV | NOILDI4

35



$S3¥d ISOHIATOVW | AVW | NOILDIA

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Trade paperback £15.99 9781529418781

Demy 456 pages
Ebook 9781529418804

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Heaven and Hell
Paperback £9.99
9781849164061
Ebook 9781849167567

Fish Have No Feet
Paperback £9.99
9780857054432

Ebook 9780857054401

36

About the Size of
the Universe
Paperback £9.99
9780857056023
Ebook 9780857056016

Summer Light, and
Then Comes the Night
Paperback £9.99
9780857056016

Ebook 9780857059772

YOUR ABSENCE
IS DARKNESS
JON KALMAN STEFANSSON

Translated by Philip Roughton

A striking and audacious mosaic of a novel
by one of Iceland’s most celebrated writers.

A man finds himself in a church somewhere in the
Westfiords, not knowing how he got there, or why.
It's as if he has lost all his bearings.

When he discovers the inscription “Your absence is
darkness” on a tomb in the village cemetery, a woman
posing as the daughter of the deceased offers to take
him to her sister who runs the only hotel in the area.
The man realises he is not just lost, but amnesiac: and
yet everyone seems to know him.

Little by little, stories unfold as if to restore his lost memory,
plunging him info the extraordinary history of a family,
from the middle of the 19th century until 2020. Mistakes,
weaknesses and renunciations dominate the lives of these
women and men as much as the quest for happiness. Al
are faced with the question of how to love, and all must
make difficult choices.

The stories in Your Absence Is Darkness are embedded
within each other, forming an extraordinary mosaic, as
if Stefansson had wanted to reconstitute the lost memory
not of a character, but of all of humanity.

Joén Kalman Stefansson’s novels have been
longlisted for the Independent Foreign Fiction Prize, the
Man Booker International Prize, and have twice been
the winner of the Oxford-Weidenfeld Translation Prize
in Philip Roughton’s translations.

11 MAY 2023



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £18.99 9781529425758

Royal 416 pages
Ebook 9781529425772
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

The Young Pretender
Paperback £9.99
9781529422573

Ebook 9781529422566

Of Men and Angels
Paperback £9.99
9781911350576
Ebook 9781911350484

The Anointed
Paperback £9.99
9781911350880
Ebook 9781911350828

Widows and Orphans
Paperback £8.99
9781910050644

Ebook 9781910050514

THE CHOICE
MICHAEL ARDITTI

A rich and powerful exploration of desire, sin
and redemption, by one of our best chroniclers
of faith in the 21st century.

As a woman in the early 1980s, Clarissa Phipps is
unable to pursue her vocation to the priesthood. Instead,
she joins the BBC's religious affairs department, where
she is sent to interview celebrated artist, Seward
Wemlock, about the panels he is painting for an ancient

Cheshire church.

Thirty years on, Clarissa, now rector of that same church,
chances upon Brian, the chief bell-ringer and husband of
her closest friend, fondling fifteen-year-old David.
Dismissing David's claim that they are in love, Clarissa is
obliged to act. Will she choose friendship or conscience,
sympathy or her official duty of care?

The fallout from that choice forces her to reflect on the
original controversy over Wemlock's panels and her
concerns about his relationship with the teenagers who
modelled for Adam and Eve. Had she acted on the
whispers that reached her at the time, how many lives -
her own included - would have turned out differently?

The Choice is a rich and powerful exploration of desire,
sin and redemption, questioning whether it's possible, let
alone prudent, to separate the art from the arfist. It
examines the fault lines in both religious and secular
society, from the AIDS crisis and the struggle for women's
ordination in the 1980s to the culture wars of today.
Richly comic and deeply compassionate, The Choice is a
remarkable synthesis of the sacred and profane.

Michael Arditti is a writer and critic. His novels have
been short- and long-listed for several literary awards. In
2012 he was awarded an Honorary DLitt by the
University of Chester. He is currently theatre critic of the
Sunday Express.

1 JUNE 2023

:(> SYOO04 VIAVI¥Y | INNM | NOILDIA

37



$S3¥d ISOHITDOVW | IANNr | NOILDI4

38

Modern & Contemporary Ficfion (FA)
Hardback £18.99 9781529422603
216 x 153mm 288 pages

Ebook 9781529422627

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

AUSTRAL
CARLOS FONSECA

Translated by Megan McDowell

A dazzling novel of three losses and three
quests, for readers of Bolaiio, Borges, Calvino
and Sebald.

English writer Aliza Abravanel tries, in a battle with
aphasia, to finish her book. A last indigenous speaker is
confronted with the fading of his culture and language
while an anthropologist struggles to prevent it. And
through the construction of an esoteric theatre of memory,
a survivor of the Guatemalan genocide of the 1970s and
'80s seeks to recover the memories lost after the traumas
of war.

Behind these three threads lies the narrator’s own story:
Julio, a disillusioned university professor, must try to
understand and complete his friend Aliza’s novel, and
come fo terms with a past he shared with her but has
blanked for thirty years.

From the Guatemalan wilderness to the high Peruvian
Amazon, passing through Nueva Germania, the anti-
Semitic commune founded in Paraguay by Nietzsche's
sister, Austral takes us on a long journey south, following
a trail of ecological and cultural destruction to excavate
confemporary xenophobia.

Itis the first UK publication for a Costa Rican writer
selected for the Hay Festival’s Bogota 39, Granta’s Best
Young Spanish Language Novelists and Encyclopaedia
Britannica’s “Young Shapers of the Future”.

Carlos Fonseca was born in Costa Rica in 1987,
brought up in Puerfo Rico and studied in the USA. His
previous novels, Colonel Lagrimas and Natural History,
received wide acclaim. He is a lecturer in Spanish at
Trinity College, Cambridge.

1 JUNE 2023



Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Hardback £16.99 9781529421385
Demy 272 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529421392
Ebook 9781529421415

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Love in Five Acts
Paperback £8.99
9781529406405

Ebook 9781529406375

THE FIRE
DANIELA KRIEN

Translated by Jamie Bulloch

In her perceptive and affecting new novel,
Daniela Krien explores a marriage where
everything hangs in the balance.

How can two lovers find a way back to each other,
when the pain of the past stands between them?

With plans adrift after a fire burns down their rented
holiday cabin, Rahel and Peter find themselves
unexpectedly on an isolated farm where Rahel spent
many a happy childhood summer. Suddenly, after
years of navigating careers, demanding children and
the monotony of the daily routine, they find themselves
unable to escape each other’s company. With

three weeks stretching ahead, they must come to an
understanding on whether they have a future together.

What happens when love grows older and passion has
faded? When what divides us is greater than what brought
us together2 And how easy is it to ask the fundamental
questions about our relationships?

Daniela Krien was born in 1975 in Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern, eastern Germany. Previous novels,
Someday We'll Tell Each Other Everything (2013) and
Love in Five Acts (2021) have been translated into twenty
languages. She lives in Leipzig with her two daughters.

8 JUNE 2023

$S3¥d ISOHITOVW | INNT | NOILDI4

39



/4
AN\N

Jo Fletcher

BOOKS

NEW TITLES

y@JoHetcherBooks n JoFletcherBooks

www.jofletcherbooks.com

(@.

QUERCUS

Image from Blackheart Ghosts



Crime & Mystery (FF), Historical Fiction (FV),

Thriller & Suspense (FH)

Hardback £16.99 9781529426328

Royal 320 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529426311

Ebook 9781529425789

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

The Daughter of
Doctor Moreau
Hardback £16.99

9781529417999
Ebook 9781529418026

Velvet was the Night
Paperback £8.99
9781529417982

Ebook 9781529417968

Mexican Gothic
Paperback £9.99
9781529402681

Ebook 9781529402667

Certain Dark Things
Paperback £9.99
9781529415629

Ebook 9781529415636

UNTAMED SHORE
SILVIA MORENO-GARCIA

From the New York Times bestselling author:
a dark cocktail mixing a nuanced coming-of-
age story with a classical noir.

‘Brutality takes on an almost divine quality’
LA Review of Books

Baja California, 1979: Viridiana spends her days under
the harsh sun, watching the fishermen pulling in their nets
and the dead sharks piled beside the seashore. Her head
is filled with dreams of romance, travel and of a future
beyond this drab town where her only option is to marry
and have children.

When a wealthy American writer arrives with his wife
and brother-in-law, Viridiana jumps at the offer of a

job as his assistant, and she’s soon entangled in the
glamorous foreigners’ lives. They offer excitement, and
perhaps an escape from her own humdrum existence.
When one of them dies, eager to protect her new friends,
Viridiana lies — but soon enough, someone’s making
more searching enquiries, and it's not long before
Viridiana has questions of her own about the identities
of her new acquaintances.

Sharks may be dangerous, but there are worse
predators nearby, ready to devour a naive young
woman unwittingly entangled in a web of deceit.

Silvia Moreno-Garcia is the multi-award-winning
author of Velvet was the Night, Mexican Gothic and
The Daughter of Doctor Moreau. She was born and
brought up in Mexico, studied in the USA and now lives
in Vancouver, Canada.

16 FEBRUARY 2023

a1

SHO009 ¥IHDLIT4 Of | A¥vNIE9I4d | NOILDIA



SYMO009 ¥3IHDOL1I14 Of | HOIVW - AYVNNVI | NOILDIA

42

Fantasy (FM), Crime & Mystery (FF),
Thriller & Suspense (FH)

Paperback £9.99 9781529426441
B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781848669512

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Fantasy (FM), Crime & Mystery (FF),
Thriller & Suspense (FH)

Paperback £9.99 9781529426458
B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781848669505

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

SOMETHING FROM
THE NIGHTSIDE
SIMON R. GREEN

Pl John Taylor swore he’d never return to the
Nightside, but a girl is missing . . .

I left the Nightside a long time ago, with my skin and
sanity barely intact, and now | make my living in the sunlit
streets of London.

I swore I'd never return. But there's a kid in danger and a
woman depending on me. So | am going home . ..

Simon R. Green is the author of more than 70 books,
has sold 3.5 million copies worldwide and been
translated into a dozen languages.

19 JANUARY 2023

AGENTS OF LIGHT
AND DARKNESS
SIMON R. GREEN

Pl John Taylor is back in the Nightside because
the Unholy Grail is missing . . .

In the Nightside, that nightmarish realm hidden deep
beneath London, it is forever 3 a.m. Here inhuman
creatures walk beside mythic gods. And John Taylor,
private detective, is in the secret supernatural heart of
London to find an item of inestimable value.

Angels, demons, sinners and saints are all determined
to find the Unholy Grail, no matter what the cost. And it
isn't long before they realise exactly who can lead them
toit. ..

Simon R. Green hit the Sunday Times and New York
Times bestseller lists with the novelisation of Robin Hood:

Prince of Thieves. He lives in Wiltshire.

30 MARCH 2023



Fantasy (FM), Myth & Legend told as Fiction (FQ)
Hardback £20.00 9781529411928

Royal 400 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529411799
Ebook 9781529411805

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Fantasy (FM), Historical Adventure (FIH),
Historical (FV)

Paperback £12.99 9781784294410

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781784294427

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

BLACKHEART GHOSTS
LAURE EVE

The godchildren are rising: Bladerunner meets
Camelot in a riveting neo-noir thriller drenched
in power and betrayal.

A stranger turns up at the door of Garad Gaheris, retired
King’s Champion, with a hell of a story to tell.

Current King’s Champion Si Wyll is poised to become
the most dangerous man in London. Then a figure from
his past surfaces, determined to blackmail him.

The godchildren, born with illegal magical abilities, have
had enough of being put down — but who must die to
ensure their ascension?

Laure Eve has written The Graces and The Curses,
Fearsome Dreamer and The Illusionists and book one of
her unforgettable Arthurian duology, Blackheart Knights.

30 MARCH 2023

THE DARK LANDS
MARKUS HEITZ

Translated by Oliver Hoffmann

A swashbuckling dark fantasy adventure
by a German bestselling author.

The great pulp writer Robert E. Howard introduced

the Puritan Solomon Kane to the world: a sombre man
who dedicated his life to battling evil in all its forms.
Now Markus Heitz brings us Aenlin Kane, his daughter.
She may never have met her famous father, but the
young adventuress is determined to follow in Solomon’s
footsteps, battling dark forces, gunpowder, steel and
magic — in the Dark Lands!

Markus Heitz is Germany's most successful fantasy
writer, author of the worldwide bestseller The Dwarves.
He currently lives in Saarland, in Germany.

27 APRIL 2023

SMO009 ¥IHDLIT4 Of | 1¥dY - HOIVW | NOILDIA

43



SM009 ¥3IHDLITI Or | 1¥dV | ASVLINVA

44

Fantasy (FM), Adventure (FJ)

Hardback £18.99 9781529422672

Royal 400 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529422689
Ebook 9781529422719

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE NIGHT FIELD
DONNA GLEE WILLIAMS

Welcome to The Real, where Pyn-Poi’s people
live in harmony with nature - until an invisible
stink threatens their whole world.

The trees have a job for Pyn-Poi. To succeed, she
will have to be brave and strong and true, no
matter what.

Pyn-Poi’s mother Marak wants her to grow up to be the
matriarch of the tribe, to cook, to make medicines, to care
for everyone. Pyn-Poi would rather be out among the
trees with her father, learning how to persuade tree roots
into bridges, to feel when shoots are too crowded, when
drooping leaves need attention.

Then something starts going wrong in The Real: instead
of nourishment and renewal, the rains bring an invisible,
all-pervasive stink that's poisoning people and plants
alike. Pyn-Poi is the treewoman now: it's her job to stop it.
Their only chance is for her to climb to the land beyond
the Wall, where the Ancestors live, to plead for their
intercession.

She never expected to find a whole new world up there,
with people who are very different from her own family
and friends — a land where they are killing nature, and
what they are doing to their plants is also killing The Real.

Pyn-Poi must learn how to live in this terrifying new world
if she is to save her own world from total destruction.

Donna Glee Williams graduated from Tulane
University, then studied at Louisiana State University.
She was awarded a Fulbright Fellowship to study
pesticide issues among small cotton farmers in India,
where she found inspiration for The Night Field.

13 APRIL 2023



Fantasy (FM), Adventure (FJ)

Hardback £20.00 9781529422771

Royal 384 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529422788

Ebook 9781529422801

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Traitor’s Blade
Paperback £9.99
9781782066750
Ebook 9781782066767

Knight’s Shadow
Paperback £12.99
9781782066781
Ebook 9781848668126

Saint’s Blood
Paperback £12.99
9781782066811

Ebook 9781784299644

Tyrant’s Throne
Paperback £12.99
9781782066842
Ebook 9781784299651

THE MALEVOLENT SEVEN
SEBASTIEN DE CASTELL

From the bestselling author of The Greatcoats:
seven war mages with special powers are hired
to destroy an unknown enemy.

Picture a wizard: skinny old guy with a long straggly
beard, wearing iridescent silk robes. The hat's a must, too,
right? Big, floppy thing, covered in esoteric symbols —
wouldn't want a simple steel helmet that might, you know,
protect the part of him most needed for conjuring magical
forces from being bashed in.

Now open your eyes and let me show you what a real
war mage looks like. You're probably not going to like it.
We're violent, angry, dangerously broken people who
sell our skills to the highest bidder, be damned to any
moral or ethical considerations.

At least, until such irritating concepts as friendship and
the end of the world get in the way.

My name is Cade Ombra and | currently make my living
as a mercenary wonderist (| used to have a far more
noble-sounding title — until | discovered the people |
worked for weren't as noble as I'd believed). Now I'm
on the run and my only friend, a homicidal thunder mage,
has invited me to join him on a suicide mission against
the seven deadliest mages on the continent.

Time to recruit some very bad people to help us on
this job . ..

Sebastien’s acclaimed swashbuckling series The
Greatcoats was shortlisted for the Goodreads Choice
Award for Best Fantasy, the Gemmell Morningstar
Award for Best Debut, the Prix Imaginales for Best
Foreign Work and the John W. Campbell Award for
Best New Writer.

11 MAY 2023

SXO009 ¥3IHDLIT4 Of | AVW | NOILDIA

45



SM009 ¥3IHDLITd Of | AVW | NOILDIH

46

Fantasy (FM), Myths & Legends told as Fiction (FQ)
Horror & Ghost Stories (FK)

Hardback £20.00 9781529414936

Royal 400 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529414943
Ebook 9781529414967

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

In the Heart of
Hidden Things
Paperback £9.99
9781529414912

Ebook 9781529414899

ALL THE HOLLOW
OF THE SKY
KIT WHITFIELD

Jedediah’s father walked out of his life forty
years ago. Now he’s back and, impossibly,
he hasn’t aged a day.

If you asked the folks of Gyrford, they’d tell you Jededich
Smith looked up to his father. After all, Corbie Mackem
was the Sarsen Shepherd: the man who saved the Smith
clan from Ab, the terrifyingly well-meaning fey who
blighted a whole generation with unwanted gifts.

Corbie was a good fairy-smith. And if he wasn’t a good
father, well, that isn’t something Jedediah likes to talk
about. Especially since no one knows where Corbie’s
body lies: the day of his son’s wedding, forty-odd years
ago, he set off to travel and was never seen again.

These days Jedediah is a respectable elder, more
concerned with his wayward grandson John than with
his long-buried past, and he has other problems on his
mind. There's the preparations for Saint Clement's Day,
and the odd fact that birds all over the county have taken
to hiding themselves, and the misbehaviour of Left-Lop
the pig — which has grown vegetation all over its back,
escaped its farm and taken to making personal remarks
at folks in alarmingly alliterative verse.

But then disaster strikes. Ab is back. And Corbie, thought
long dead, returns to Gyrford — younger than his son . . .

It Whitfield was born in West London and brought
up in Wiltshire and London, where she now lives with

her husband and son in a neurodiverse family. She is the
author of Bareback, In Great Waters and All the Hollow
of the Sky, the sequel to In the Heart of Hidden Things.

25 MAY 2023



Fantasy (FM), Historical Mysteries (FFH)
Trade paperback £16.99 9781529422740
Royal 400 pages

Ebook 9781529422764

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

The Somnambulist The Witch at
and the Psychic Thief Wayside Cross
Paperback £9.99 Paperback £8.99
9781784299620 9780857054555

Ebook 9781784299613 Ebook 9780857054548

THE CURIOUS AFFAIR OF

THE MISSING MUMMIES
JESPERSON & LANE BOOK 3

LISA TUTTLE

Should you find yourself in need of a discreet
investigation into any sort of mystery, call on
Jesperson and Lane.

'Arthur Conan Doyle would have approved’
says George R. R. Martin

Miss Lane is puzzled by Jasper Jesperson’s inferest in
what seems a very minor theft - possibly even a prank
— from the storerooms at the British Museum. But London
in the 1890s is rife with secret organisations, cults and
individuals eager to acquire some of the legendary
magic of ancient Egypt. The deeper the detectives dig,
the more hidden crimes they uncover, and the higher
the death toll mounts. And at the centre of it all is the
mystery mummy, known as Mummy X, recently acquired
by the Museum.

‘Tuttle does a lovely job of putting us back in the
foggy streets of Victorian London’
George R. R. Martin, author of A Game of Thrones

Are the deaths and madness truly caused by a mummy's
curse? Or is there a scheming, living villain to be
apprehended?

‘A most engaging detective duo’
Mark Douglas-Home, author of The Sea Detective and

The Woman Who Walked into the Sea

Jesperson and Lane, with their experience of past
investigations involving psychic phenomena and
supernatural events as well as ordinary human
criminality, are surely best placed to find the truth.

Jesperson and Lane, at your service.

Lisa Tuttle’s first novel, Windhaven, co-written with
George R. R. Martin, was followed by more than a
dozen fantasy, science fiction and horror novels, and
hundreds of award-winning short stories. Born in Texas,
she now lives beside a Scottish loch.

8 JUNE 2023

SXO009 ¥3IHDLIT4 Or | INNT | NOILDH

47



QUERCUS

NON-FICTION
’ n @quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

NON
FICTION

QUERCUS

N —

VN

Image from Lessons In Life



Advice on Parenting (VFX),

Women's Health (VFDW),

Self-help & Personal Development (VS)
Trade paperback £16.99 9781529417012
Royal 304 pages

Ebook 9781529417043

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

Self-help (VS), Memoirs (BM), Autobiography:
Historical, Political & Military (BGHA), Combat
Sports & Self-defence (WST)

Hardback £16.99 9781529429497

Royal 352 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529429503
Ebook 9781529429510

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE BIRTH DEBRIEF

Reflecting on pregnancy, reframing birth,
redefining post-partum

ILLIYIN MORRISON

An empowering guide to help women and
birthing people feel seen and centred in
their pregnancies and births, process their
experience and enable healing.

Whether your birthing plan got thrown out of the
window or the birth was seemingly straightforward,
childbirth and early parenthood are some of the most
transformational experiences you can ever undertake.
Designed to be the essential, supportive companion

for new parents, The Birth Debrief will offer practical
solutions to navigating pregnancy and transitioning info
postpartum life, well beyond those first six weeks.

Illiyin Morrison is a midwife, hypnobirthing teacher
and mother of two, with a passion for empowering women
and providing good antenatal education during pregnancy

and childbirth.

SNDYIND | AVW — A¥VNYLI4 | NOILDI4-NON

16 FEBRUARY 2023

HERO LIVING

Seven Strides to Awaken Your Infinite Power

RUDY REYES

A guide to unleashing your inner hero, from
elite warrior and TV star Rudy Reyes.

In Hero Living Rudy Reyes, the latest recruit in Channel

4's smash-hit SAS Who Dares Wins, introduces his
philosophy to life - part Homer, part Bruce Lee and part
Spider-Man. He outlines various stages towards revealing
your inner hero: recognising the hero’s call, following the
hero’s path and returning from life’s battlefield with the
hero’s hard-earned wisdom. Taking readers step-by-step
through his tried and tested programme, Rudy draws from
his own heroic story of how he triumphed over harrowing
childhood experiences of poverty and abandonment.

Rudy Reyes served three tours of duty with the Marines
in Afghanistan and Iraq. After leaving the Marines with

honours, he became a physical trainer, public speaker on
leadership and veterans’ issues, actor and presenter.

11 MAY 2023

49



SNDYIND | 11¥dVY | NOILDII-NON

Self-help & Personal Development (VS),
Humour (WH), Time Management (KIMT),
Assertiveness, Motivation & Self-esteem (VSPM)
Hardback £14.99 9781529424928

Demy 304 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529424935

Ebook 9781529424942

The Life-Changing Magic

Calm the F**k Down

of Not Giving a F**k Hardback £14.99

Paperback £9.99 9781787476196

9781529429022 Ebook 9781787476219
Ebook 9781784298494

F**k No Get Your Sh*t Together

Hardback £14.99 Hardback £14.99

9781787478169
Ebook 9781787478183

50

9781786484086
Ebook 9781786484093

GROW THE F*CK UP

How to be an adult and get treated like one

SARAH KNIGHT

The newest entry in the multi-million-copy-selling
‘No F*cks Given Guides’ series from New York
Times best-selling author Sarah Knight.

Sarah Knight returns with her latest collection of hard-hitting
advice for the modern adult who doesn't quite know how
they got here. Whether you're searching for your ideal
adult form, or just beginning to bridge the gulf between
being fully dependent and gloriously independent, Sarah
Knight has the hard-earned wisdom to get you from total
helplessness to reliable resourcefulness.

Packed with key life hacks such as Communication,
Personal Responsibility, and Life Experience, Grow the
F*ck Up puts all the advice your parents tried to give
you in one handy package that will help you get your
life firing on all cylinders. Blissfully free of judgment
and packed with the tools to identify mindset minefields
and correct puerile proclivities that prevent one from
becoming a truly mature, responsible, independent
individual, this toolkit provides everything you need to
succeed at being a fully-fledged, capital-a Adult.

Sarah Knight’s first book, The Life-Changing Magic of
Not Giving a F**k, has been published in 30 languages.
Her TEDx talk has more than nine million views and her
podcast has had over 1 million downloads.

4 APRIL 2023



Self-help & Personal Development (VS),
Education (JN) Child Care & Upbringing (VFXC)
Hardback £16.99 9781529422306

Royal 320 pages

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529422313
Ebook 9781529422320

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

LESSONS IN LIFE

What we can all learn from the world’s
best teachers

ANDRIA ZAFIRAKOU

One of the world’s best teachers discovers from
other award-winning teachers what they have
come to understand about children.

Teachers spend a lot of time with their pupils - talking,
listening, observing and guiding them. What can

we learn from teachers about helping kids become
compassionate, contented, successful grown-ups and
conscientious global citizens?

In Lessons I've Learned, Andria Zafirakou — the 2018
Global Teacher Prize winner - talks to thirty of the best
teachers worldwide, sharing their insight and wisdom,
gained from years of working with children of all ages.

The result is an inspiring, moving and fascinating read
that will help parents identify a child’s potential and give
them the tools to shine.

Andria Zafirakou’s fourteen-year teaching career and

willingness to go above and beyond for students saw her
awarded an MBE in 2019.

11 MAY 2023

51

SNOY¥INO | AVW | NOILDI4-NON



SNDYIND | AVW | NOILDII-NON

Memoirs (BM), Autobiography: Sport (BGSA)
Coping with Death & Bereavement (VFJX),
Hardback £20.00 9781529428551

Royal 400 pages

Trade Paperback £14.99 9781529428568
Ebook 9781529428582

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

The Quality of Madness
Paperback £9.99
9781529405019

Ebook 9781529405026

52

ON DAYS LIKE THESE

The Lost Memoir of a Goalkeeper

TIM RICH

An intimate portrait of a club dragged from
the brink by United goalkeeper Les Sealey.

Joe Sealey was watching his son play for Manchester
United’s Under-14s when a man said to him: “I've got
your dad’s book.” Joe's father, Les, had been Manchester
United's goalkeeper but died of a heart attack in 2001.
Joe was West Ham's reserve keeper but had given up on
football, slipping into addictions that almost killed him.
He had forgotten what his father’s voice sounded like.
Now, here it was, in a box full of cassette tapes.

Tim Rich is a football writer who has covered five
World Cups and written for the Independent, the Daily
Telegraph and the i. His last book for Quercus was
The Quality of Madness, an acclaimed biography of
Marcelo Bielsa.

25 MAY 2023



Memoirs (BM), Care of the Mentally ill (JKSM),
Nursing (MQC), Social & Cultural History (HBTB)
Hardback £20.00 9781786485854

Royal 352 pages

ASYLUM

A Psychiatric Nurse's True Stories from
inside a 1980s Secure Mental Hospital

BELINDA BLACK

A compassionate, eye-opening account of life
as a psychiatric nurse inside one of Britain’s
secure mental hospitals during the 1980s.

Embarking on her nursing career in 1981, Belinda Black
spent a decade in a huge Victorian-era secure mental
hospital with some three thousand patients, before they
were closed in the 1990s in favour of the new government
policy of ‘Care in the Community’. Many of the patients
had committed no crimes, but others included some

of the country’s most violent and mentally disordered
offenders. Belinda encounters extraordinary characters
and experiences great camaraderie amongst her patients
and nursing colleagues alike, where by today’s standards,
some practices are shocking, whilst others are more caring
and humane. Her patients” experiences range from the
heartbreaking to the joyous, and make us reflect on our
own preconceptions. Ultimately, we come to appreciate
the important qualities of an effective psychiatric nurse -
open-heartedness, and lack of judgement.

Belinda Black is a Registered Mental Health Nurse, and
a non-executive director of the Care Quality Commission.
Her forty-year career has included roles in secure hospitals,
the court system and as the CEO of a social care charity.

22 JUNE 2023

SNDO¥INDO | INNT | NOILDI4-NON

53



<
L\
-

@greenfinch_books

Image from Chinese Astrology



Assertfiveness, Motivation & Self-esteem [VSPM],
Psychology: Emotions [JMQ]

Hardback £14.99 9781529416213

177 x 129mm 192 pages

Ebook 9781529416220

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

A TOOLKIT FOR
YOUR EMOTIONS

53 ways to feel better
DR EMMA HEPBURN

Learn the tools to manage everyday emotions.

Dr Emma Hepburn is one of the most well-known
psychologists on Instagram (@thepsychologymum,
135k + followers) and has won numerous awards for
her contribution to mental health awareness. In A Toolkit
for Your Emotions, Emma takes a deep dive into how we
feel and explains all the tools you need to intercept and
redirect challenging emotions. From joy to anger, shame
to stress and anxiety, Emma has practical and effective
ways to feel instantly calmer and more content.

Each topic is illustrated with Emma’s well-loved illustrations
to make them accessible, meaningful and memorable.

Dr Emma Hepburn is a clinical psychologist, with
expertise in neuropsychology. With over 15 years'’
experience working with and treating mental health,
she is passionate about psychology, evidence-based
mental health information and encouraging people to
proactively protect their mental health.

5 JANUARY 2023

A Toolkit for A Toolkit for
Happiness Modern Life
Hardback £14.99 Hardback £12.99
9781529416183 9781529410228

Ebook 9781529416206 Ebook 9781529410235

HONIINIFIO | AYIVNNVYM | NOILDI4-NON

55



HONIINITYO | AYVNANVYI | NOILDI4-NON

56

Tarot (VXFC1), Handicrafts, Decorative Arts &
Crafts (WF), Fortune-telling & Divination (VXF)
Other (card deck) £16.99 9781529428087
146 x 43 x 202mm

96 pages guidebook + 78 cards

COLOUR YOUR
OWN TAROT

Learn to Read Tarot and Personalise
Your Unique Deck

LISA BUTTERWORTH

Find peace, focus, mindfulness and connection
as you colour in 78 tarot cards to create your
own unique deck.

Put your own stamp on the classic Rider-Waite-Smith
tarot and engage with the imagery on a deeper level.
As you colour in the infricate details of the artwork,
prepare to discover hidden symbolism and develop a
stronger relationship with the cards.

The accompanying guidebook explains all the symbolism
of the major and minor arcana, as well as the different
rules of the divinatory draw.

You will also learn the significance of each colour, and
what feelings and traits certain colours evoke. By choosing
your own colours intuitively, you will breathe new energy
into the beautiful Rider-Waite-Smith artwork and create a
tarot deck most meaningful to you.

Enjoy the process of unlocking your inner artist, engaging
with the power of colour, and creating your very own
personalised tarot deck to work with for years to come.

This box contains:

+ 78 tarot cards to colour

+ 96pp guidebook explaining how to read the cards
+ A premium, high-quality box with magnetised flap

and ribbons

Lisa Butterworth is a writer and editor at BUST and
Tidal magazines. Based in Los Angeles, she specialises in
topics and trends within fashion, food, and pop culture. She
has written for Nylon, Refinery29, New York Magazine,
and more.

19 JANUARY 2023



Astrology (VXFA)

Hardback £20.00 9781529427271
221 x 155mm 208 pages

Ebook 9781529427288

Gardening: Plants (WMP), Gardening (WM)
Hardback £20.00 9781529421958

246 x 189mm 208 pages

Ebook 9781529421965

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

CHINESE ASTROLOGY
MARITES ALLEN

A beautifully illustrated, entry-level guide to
Chinese astrology and how you can use its
principles to improve your life.

Discover the ancient wisdom of the Chinese zodiac
to get lucky in life, work and love.

Whatever your zodiac animal, this essential beginner’s
Yy 9

guide to Chinese astrology will help you understand
yourself more deeply.

This stunningly illustrated guide provides a beautiful
introduction to the complex tapestry of the Chinese zodiac.

You will learn how the 12 animal signs of the zodiac
influence our persondlities, strengths, weaknesses, and
compatibility with others.

Marites Allen is an infernationally recognised Feng
Shui master and Chinese astrology expert. The first Filipina
awarded the prestigious “Master in Feng Shui” fitle.

19 JANUARY 2023

HOW PLANTS CAN

SAVE YOUR LIFE
ROSS CAMERON

50 inspirational for planting and growing to
improve your wellbeing.

Growing plants and creating gardens has been proven
to be vital for our health. It helps improve our mood and
promote positive emotions.

This new book explores the ways we can introduce plants
into our lives and embrace the benefits.

Beautifully illustrated, this book offers a wealth of ideas
on planting and growing as well as explaining the latest
science research behind those ideas.

Dr Ross Cameron is Research Director at the University

of Sheffield. He has published over 70 academic papers/
chapters on landscape plants and urban green spaces.

2 MARCH 2023

HONIANIIYO | HOIVW — AYVNNYS | NOILDI4-NON

57



HONIINITYO | HOYVW | NOILDII-NON

58

Flower Arranging & Floral Crafts (WFW),
Rural Crafts (WFV), Interior Design, Decor
& Style Guides (WIK)

Hardback £25.00 9781529421187
246 x 189mm 208 pages

Ebook 9781529421194

SUMMER WREATH

HAND-TIED DESIGN

HOUSE OF FLOWERS

32 floristry projects to bring the magic
of flowers into your home

ASHLEE JANE

A step-by-step guide to creating beautiful
floral arrangements in your home though
every season.

Discover how to bring the joy of flowers into your
home with 32 stunning projects.

From vase arrangements to planters, floral crowns

to wreaths, life is better with flowers in it. With clear,
step-by-step instructions, Ashlee Jane expertly leads
you through her inspirational ideas for floral arrangements
to bring the calming power of flowers and foliage into
your home.

There is something for every occasion here, from small
vase arrangements to larger planter projects and
everything in between. Including styling tips, a directory of
favourite flowers and gorgeous ideas on every page, you
will be inspired to fill your home with flowers every week.

Ashlee Jane is an expert florist and founder of The
Suffolk Nest, which aims to make floristry accessible

to all. Ashlee has inspired her 290,000+ Instagram
followers to create flower arrangements to enjoy in their
homes through her weekly tutorials.

2 MARCH 2023



THE

a seasonal
iguide fo the
best walking
Foutes in Britain

HANDBOOK

Lifestyle, Sport & Leisure / Natural History /
The Countryside, Country Life (WND),
Lifestyle, Sport & Leisure / Sports & Outdoor
Recreation / Active Outdoor Pursuits /

Walking, Hiking, Trekking (WSZC)

Trade paperback £14.99 9781529421446

210 x 153mm 208 pages
Ebook 9781529421453

how fo get started

THE RAMBLER’S
HANDBOOK

A Seasonal Guide to the Best
Walking Routes in Britain

THE RAMBLERS

The go-to guide for aspiring and seasoned
walkers alike, with 40 favourite routes around
the UK arranged by season.

The Rambler’s Handbook is a comprehensive guide to,
and joyful celebration of, walking in all seasons.

Britain is littered with stunning walks, and this go-to guide
will set out the 40 best walks to do throughout each
season.

Amble through bluebell-carpeted westcountry woodlands
in spring, explore North Yorkshire's limestone slopes
ablaze with wildflowers in early summer, experience the
firey autumnal hues of the woodlands of the Wye Valley,
and take a walk to see the fallow deer in Richmond park
in winter.

The handbook also contains useful information for both
beginner and seasoned ramblers, including equipment
you might need, the various wellbeing benefits that
walking outdoors can bring, and nature-spotting tips to
enrich any walk.

Discover beautiful routes all over the country, with a range
of difficulties from leisurely to challenging, curated by

the Ramblers Association who have been dedicated to
encouraging people to enjoy the benefits and freedoms of
exploring the outdoors on foot, for over the past 60 years.

The Ramblers is a charity whose goal is to protect the
ability of people to enjoy the freedom and benefits that
come from being outdoors on foot. The Ramblers has over
100,000 members and 300,000+ people take part in

Rambler’s Association walks every year.

4 MAY 2023

HONI4NII¥O | AVW | NOILDI4-NON

59



LAURENCE KING

y@LourenceKingPub
n @LaurenceKingPublishing
@lkp_student_professional

QUERCUS

Image from Fashion Portfolio



Architecture (AM, AMX, AMG, AMK, AMN)
Trade Paperback £45.00 9781529420302
238 x 192mm 752 pages

1024 illustrations

Architecture (AM, AMX)

Trade Paperback £30.00 9781529420340
270 x 210mm 192 pages

532 illustrations

Ebook 9781529420357

A HISTORY OF WESTERN
ARCHITECTURE

Seventh Edition
DAVID WATKIN and OWEN HOPKINS

‘Far and away the best narrative of western
architecture in existence...it stands out as an
intellectual triumph.” Sir John Summerson

In this acclaimed reference work David Watkin traces
the history of western architecture from the earliest
times to the late 20th century. For this edition, revising
author Owen Hopkins provides a new introduction
contextualizing Watkin’s approach, and has rewritten
the chapter on the 21st century to include such topics as
re-use, digital cities and virtual architecture.

David Watkin was Emeritus Professor of the History of
Architecture at the University of Cambridge and an Honorary
Fellow of the Royal Institute of British Architects. His many
books include Morality and Architecture Revisited (2001)
and The Roman Forum (2009). He died in 2018.

12 JANUARY 2023

READING ARCHITECTURE

A Visual Lexicon, Second Edition

OWEN HOPKINS

An accessible guide to understanding the
buildings around you.

In this innovative book, architectural features are
pinpointed and labelled on images of buildings so that,
unlike with other architectural dictionaries, the reader
doesn't have to know the name before looking it up.
Clear line drawings and extensive colour photographs
illustrate each of the main building types and the
structural elements and materials common to all buildings
are then explained. This revised edition includes an
expanded section on modern structures and materials.

Owen Hopkins is Director of the Farrell Centre at
Newcastle University. Previously he was Senior Curator at
Sir John Soane’s Museum. His books include Architectural
Styles (2014), Postmodern Architecture: Less is a Bore
(2020) and The Museum (2021).

26 JANUARY 2023

61

ONIHSI18Nd ONIY IDNIINVT | AYNVYNYI | NOILDI4-NON



ONIHSI19Nd ONIX IDNIANVT | A¥VYNIEId | NOILDII-NON

62

Fashion (AKT, AKTA)

Trade Paperback £28.00 9781529419900
280 x 216mm 200 pages

250 illustrations

Ebook 9781529419917

@-@
o &5
VAN

FASHION BAGS
AND ACCESSORIES

Creative Design and Production

DARLA-JANE GILROY

Fashion bags and accessories are a constant
force driving innovation, creativity and market
growth across the fashion industry.

From the nifty reficules of the eighteenth century to the
wearable technology of recent years, fashion bags and
accessories are multifunctional statement pieces that
have become our constant companions.

This book explores bags as well as purses, wallets,
clutches, cases, gloves and belts, through various
approaches to creative design, product development
and technological innovation.

Readers will become familiar with key styles for women
and men, as well as genderless fashion, and learn
about different materials and components. Traditional
materials like leather are considered alongside new and
emerging sustainable fabrics, while both time-honoured
craft-making techniques and contemporary digital
manufacturing processes are covered.

With a final chapter focused on portfolios and personal

branding, this complete guide for bag designers is also a
go-to resource for all students and professionals wishing
to evolve in accessories.

Darla-Jane Gilroy is Associate Dean of Knowledge
Exchange and Reader in Fashion and Enterprise at Central
Saint Martins, London. A key figure of the Blitz scene and
a designer, Gilroy has played an influential role in British
fashion since the 1980s.

7 FEBRUARY 2023



=1
>
w
ac
@
z
g
©)
)
.%
-
©)
g
@)

Fashion (AKT, AKTA)

Trade Paperback £30.00 9781913947927
280 x 216mm 208 pages

300 illustrations

Ebook 9781529419870

FASHION PORTFOLIO

Create, Curate, Innovate

TAMARA ALBU and
MICHELLE NAHUM-ALBRIGHT

Foreword by Agatha Ruiz de la Prada

A stand-out portfolio is essential for
advanced fashion students, emerging
designers and all professionals building
their careers in the industry.

Personal strategy and clear identity are key to
successfully presenting yourself as a designer within
the fashion industry. Displaying these qualities in your
various portfolios and personal branding calls for
creativity, careful curation and innovation.

Fashion Portfolio: Create, Curate, Innovate is a practical
guide to creating a far-reaching portfolio, emphasizing
the value of personalized storytelling. Its focus is in
helping designers attain visual and conceptual clarity in
representing their potential. As part of a personal brand
strategy, the portfolio becomes a stronger sales tool.
This is why the book also explores research, personal
branding, presentation materials online and offline,
interview technique and follow up.

Tamara Albu was Associate Professor of Fashion at
Parsons School of Design, where she taught for over
15 years and developed a number of their courses
including Fashion Portfolio. She has also guest lectured
and conducted workshops in Europe and Asia.

Michelle Nahum-Albright is Assistant Professor of
Fashion at Parsons School of Design, where she teaches
Process and Skills for Fashion. Previously she has taught
at FIT and at Pratt Institute. Her industry experience
includes 17 years as a designer at Elizabeth Arden.

28 MARCH 2023

ONIHSITaNd ONIX IDNIANVYT | HOIVW | NOILDI4-NON

63



QUERCUS

PAPERBACKS

y@quercusbooks K1/ quercusbooks

www.quercusbooks.co.uk

Image from I'm Sorry You Feel That Way



JANUARY
Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99
9781529417197

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529417180

JANUARY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529429374

B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781782063025

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JANUARY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529418378

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529418385

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JANUARY

Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD),
Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Of Specific Gay & Lesbian Interest (55)
Paperback £8.99

9781529409871

B Format 432 pages

Ebook 9781529409888

HER LAST WORDS
E. V. KELLY

An edge-of-your-seat psychological
thriller about obsession and dark
secrets.

It's a crisp spring morning when Cass
witnesses her husband murdering a young
woman on the beach. Afraid to speak up
in the immediate aftermath, she embarks
on a solitary quest to unravel what has
taken place.

AN ENGLISHMAN
IN MADRID
EDUARDO MENDOZA

Translated by Nick Caistor
The hunt for the lost Velazquez begins.

Spain is on the brink of civil war, a
powder keg ready to blow. Enter
Anthony Whitelands, gentleman, libertine,
art historian. The very model of an
Englishman abroad.

I LOVE YOU BUT I'VE
CHOSEN DARKNESS
CLAIRE VAYE WATKINS

‘Watkins writes like an avenging
angel’ Jenny Offill

A darkly funny, soul-rending novel of love
in an epoch of collapse - one woman's
furious revisiting of family, marriage, work,
sex, and motherhood. | Love You but I've
Chosen Darkness reaffirms Watkins as
one of the single writers of our time.

TELL ME EVERYTHING
LAURA KAY

Heartfelt and funny, this will-they-
won't-they romance is the perfect
summer read.

As a therapist, Natasha has all the
answers, but when it comes to her
personal life, she seriously needs to start
listening to her own advice. It's time to
move out of her ex’s flat and take control
of her own happiness.

65

AVINNVYI | SOV a¥3Idvd



AIVNYE3Id - AYVANVI | SADOVEY¥3dVvd

66

JANUARY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99
9781529423327

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529423303
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JANUARY

Self-help and Personal Development (VS),
Humour (WH)

Paperback £9.99

9781529421361

B Format 304 pages

Ebook 9781529421347

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Judaism (HRJ), Non-fiction (DN)
Paperback £9.99
9781529404791

B Format 192 pages

Ebook 9781529404784

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529409376

B Format 256 pages

Ebook 9781529409369

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MY DARLING DAUGHTER
JP DELANEY

The child you never knew knows all
your secrets . ..

When Susie is contacted by Anna, the girl
she gave up for adoption fifteen years ago,
she is convinced Anna needs her help.

But is Anna's behaviour simply what you'd
expect? Or are there other secrets at play
here — secrets Susie has been hiding?

HOW TO BE PERFECT

The Correct Answer to Every Moral
Question

MICHAEL SCHUR

A fascinating and funny guide to living
an ethical life.

From the writer and executive producer
of the award-winning Netflix series The
Good Place that made moral philosophy
fun: a foolproof guide to making the
correct moral decision in every situation
you ever encounter, anywhere on earth,
forever.

IN EVE’'S ATTIRE
Modesty, Judaism and the Female Body

DELPHINE HORVILLEUR
Translated by Ruth Diver

A re-examination by France's leading
female rabbi.

Through her analysis of the meaning of
modesty and nudity in Judaism, Rabbi
Delphine Horvilleur explores the societal
and religious obsession with the female
body and asks questions about how

we can engage more critically with
interpretations of sacred texts.

NOT EVERYBODY LIVES
THE SAME WAY

JEAN-PAUL DUBOIS

Translated by David Homel

A novel describing the surprising life

of an unassuming everyman.
**WINNER OF THE PRIX GONCOURT* *

As the mild-mannered and unassuming
Paul Hansen sits in his jail cell, he
reminisces about his past and the events
that led to his incarceration. Perfect for
fans of Stoner and Robert Seethaler.



FEBRUARY

Espionage & Secret Services (JPSH),
History (HB)

Paperback £8.99

9781529416763

B Format 496 pages

Ebook 9781529416770

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £8.99

9781529409147

B Format 416 pages

Ebook 9781529409123

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Fantasy (FM), Myths & Legends told as
Fiction (FQ), Horror & Ghost Stories (FK)
Paperback £9.99

9781529414912

B Format 416 pages

Ebook 9781529414899

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99
9781529406139

B Format 448 pages
Ebook 9781529406146
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE FLAME OF
RESISTANCE

American Beauty. French Hero.
British Spy

DAMIEN LEWIS

The story of Josephine Baker, who
risked everything for freedom.

During WW?2, Josephine Baker, the
world's richest and most glamorous
entertainer, was an Allied spy in occupied
France. This is the story of her heroic
personal resistance to Nazi Germany.

THE NO-SHOW
BETH O’LEARY

Three women. Three dates.

One missing man...

The No-Show is the brilliantly funny,
heart-breaking and joyful new novel from
Beth O’Leary about dating, and waiting,
and the ways love can find us. An utterly
extraordinary tearjerker of a book, this is
O'Leary’s most ambitious novel yet.

IN THE HEART OF
HIDDEN THINGS
KIT WHITFIELD

When you live next to the People,
life is never safe ...

Everyone knows that if you fall afoul of
the People, you must find a fairy-smith to
protect you with cold iron, good counsel
and unvarnished opinions about your
common sense . . . but sometimes even
they run into difficulties.

THE LOVER

HELENE FLOOD

Translated by Alison McCullough

A gripping domestic thriller of secrets,
lies, extramarital affairs and murder.
When Rikke's upstairs neighbour is
murdered, she finds herself lying to her
husband and the police. For she and the
victim had been having an affair and
the revelation of her infidelity will cause
Rikke's perfect life to unravel...

AdVNYE3Id | SYUOVE¥advd

67



AYVNYE3d | SMDOVE¥IdVd

68

FEBRUARY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99
9781529420685

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529420661
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Television (APT),

Domestic Animals & Pets (WNG)
Paperback £9.99
9781529419009

B Format 304 pages

Ebook 9781529418989

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Memoirs (BM),

Climbing & Mountaineering (WSZG)
Paperback £10.99

9781529403145

B Format 368 pages

Ebook 9781529403121

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FEBRUARY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529416473

B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781529416459

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

TRULY DARKLY DEEPLY
VICTORIA SELMAN

A mind-blowing, unputdownable
serial killer thriller.

Twenty years ago, Matty was sent down
for multiple murder. He was like a father
to Sophie, and the questions surrounding
his guilt nearly broke her. When Sophie
receives a letter from Matty, it seems she
might finally get the answers she craves.
But will the truth set her free — or bury
her deeper?

FINDING A
FOREVER HOME

True Tales from Channel 4’s
The Dog House

Heartwarming tales of homeless dogs
being matched with new owners.

The staff at Woodgreen always look after
their canine guests until they find the right
permanent home.

These are just some of the heart-warming
and inspiring stories of once-lost dogs,
their new families and their journeys
beyond The Dog House.

TO THE GREATEST
HEIGHTS
VANESSA O'BRIEN

An extraordinary journey up the world's
most challenging, dangerous mountains.
Made redundant in 2008, Vanessa
O'Brien moved to Hong Kong for her
husband’s career and resigned herself to
being 'just the wife'. One night, a friend
suggested that O'Brien climb Everest.
That was the start of an epic journey.

THE UNSINKABLE
GRETA JAMES
JENNIFER E. SMITH

‘Warm, funny, and bursting with heart’
Rebecca Serle

Grief-stricken after her mother dies
suddenly, indie musician Greta James
agrees to accompany her father on an
Alaskan cruise. In this unlikeliest of places,
Greta must finally confront the family
hurts that run deep, and try to find her
voice again.



MARCH

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £10.99

9781529413359

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529413342

MARCH

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £8.99

9781529420463

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529420470

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Memoirs (BM)

Paperback £9.99
9781529417098

B Format 208 pages
Ebook 9781529417081
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Social & Cultural History (HBTB),
Political Oppression & Persecution (JPVR)
Paperback £10.99

9781529413953

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529413946

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

FRIENDSHIP
Echoes of the City I

LARS SAABYE CHRISTENSEN
Translated by Don Bartlett

Part Two of a trilogy set in post-war Oslo,
by Norway's answer to Elena Ferrante.

Forty-year-old Maij breaks free of her life
as a homemaker and widow, while those
around her also seek fulfillment and escape.

A beautifully orchestrated story about
people and their dreams, about social
conventions and the courage it tfakes to
be oneself.

I’M SORRY YOU FEEL
THAT WAY

REBECCA WAIT

‘Just read it. You'll see’ The Times
From the author of the Waterstones
Book of the Month Our Fathers comes
a compelling domestic comedy about

complex family dynamics, mental health
and the intricacies of sibling relationships.

THE LAST GOOD
FUNERAL OF THE YEAR

ED O'LOUGHLIN

A Sunday Times Bestseller March 2022
(Ireland)

Moving, funny, and searingly honest,

The Last Good Funeral of the Year takes
the reader on a circular journey from
present to past and back to the present:
'Could any true story end any other way?'

WE, THE OPPRESSORS
DR JACK DAVY

This ground-breaking and enlightening
book examines how we have inflicted
oppression on others throughout history.

Anthropologist Jack Davy examines major
forms of oppression to reveal how societies
are designed to support the status of those
in power at the destructive expense of
those without it.

HOYIVW | SMDVEy3dvd

69



HOYVW | SMDVvE¥3dvd

70

MARCH

Thriller (FH), Historical (FV)
Paperback £9.99
9781529414219

B Format 416pages
Ebook 9781529414196

MARCH

Popular Science (PDZ),

Zoology & Animal Sciences (PSV)
Paperback £12.99
9781529411287

B Format 384 pages

Ebook 9781529411263

Not For Sale: ASIA (ex Ind); CAN;
CARIB; CENT & S AM; USA

MARCH

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781787472822

B Format 416 pages
Ebook 9781787472792
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Paperback £8.99

9781529419498

B Format 272 pages

Ebook 9781529419481

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE BOOKSELLER OF
INVERNESS

S. G. MACLEAN

A gripping historical thriller set in the
wake of the battle of Culloden.

One day, lain notices a stranger lurking
in his shop, poring over his books. The
next morning, he finds the stranger dead,
his throat cut. Did the stranger find what
he was looking for and then pay for it
with his life?

CAN FISH COUNT?

What Animals Reveal about our
Uniquely Mathamtical Mind

BRIAN BUTTERWORTH

Can Fish Count unveils how
widespread intelligence is in nature.
Pioneering psychologist Brian Butterworth
describes the extraordinary numerical
feats of all manner of species ranging from
primates and mammals to birds, reptiles,
fish and insects. Every species shares the
Darwinian ability to understand the intrin-
sic language of our universe: mathematics.

THE LYING CLUB
ANNIE WARD

Three women. Two bodies.

One big lie.. ..

Set in a world of vast ranches, chalet-
style apartments and mountain mansions,
The Lying Club is a juicy thriller of
revenge, murder and a shocking
conspiracy — one in which the victims
aren't who you might think.

ONE ITALIAN SUMMER
REBECCA SERLE

A transcendent love story of a different
kind - that of daughter and mother.
Reeling from the death of her mother,
Katy decides to go on their long-awaited
summer holiday alone.

While in Positano, Katy has the unique
opportunity to get to know the woman her
mother once was. But can we ever truly
know our parents?



MARCH

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529413670

B Format 352 pages
Ebook 9781529413649
Not for Sale: USA & CAN

MARCH

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529422573

B Format 192 pages

Ebook 9781529422566

APRIL

Science Ficiton (FL),
Thriller/Suspense (FH)
Paperback £9.99
9781529417135

B Format 480 pages
Ebook 9781529417142
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

APRIL

Memoirs (BM),

European History (HBJD)
Paperback £10.99
9781529416329

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529416336
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

TO KILL ATROUBADOUR
MARTIN WALKER

Join Bruno, France's favourite cop, as
he fights to keep St Denis safe.

Bruno has hired a band to perform their
hit, ‘A Song for Catalonia), for the village
concert. The Spanish government forbids

it and warns Bruno that extremists are
planning an assassination in France. Bruno
must ensure that his beloved town is safe.

THE YOUNG
PRETENDER
MICHAEL ARDITTI

The irresistible return to fame of the
Georgian child actor Master Betty.

Taking place during Master William
Betty's attempted comeback at the age
of twenty-one, this is a riotous depiction of
Georgian London and the theatre. As he
seeks to relaunch his career, he is forced
to confront the painful truths behind his
boyhood triumphs.

BRAKING DAY

ADAM OYEBANUI

A riveting science fiction thriller.

The Archimedes has been hurtling through
space for more than five generations. But
now the ageing starship is preparing to
brake, for it is arriving at Destination Star:
Tau Ceti.

But not everyone is excited to be reaching
journey'send . ..

ALICE’S BOOK
KARINA URBACH

Translated by Jamie Bulloch

The story of a book the Nazis thought
too valuable to burn.

Historian Karina Urbach uncovers the
truth behind a cookbook the Nazis
published under a fake name, and fells
the story of her grandmother Alice, who
survived the horrors of the Holocaust to
begin a new life in America.

1

T¥dV — HOIYVW | SHIDVEdadvd



1¥dV | SHDOVE¥3dvd

72

APRIL

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529410709

B Format 304 pages

Ebook 9781529410716

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

APRIL

Crime (FF)

Paperback £9.99
9781529421507

B Format 320 pages
Ebook 9781529421514

APRIL

Self-help & Personal Development (VS),
Popular Psychology (VSP)

Paperback £9.99

9781529412703

B Format 304 pages

Ebook 9781529412710

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

APRIL

Crime (FF)

Paperback £8.99
9781529409970

B Format 352 pages
Ebook 9781529409987
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE CHOSEN
ELIZABETH LOWRY

‘A sombre, delicate novel, finely
judged and full of insight’

Hilary Mantel

The Chosen — the extraordinary new
novel by Elizabeth Lowry — hauntingly
searches the unknowable spaces between
man and wife; memory and regret; life
and art.

MURDER IN
A MILLTOWN
HELEN COX

The seventh instalment in the brilliant
Kitt Hartley series.

When a violent murder shatters the peace
in Hebden Bridge, Kitt Hartley is led
down a dark trail of decade-old grudges,
schoolyard secrets, broken hearts and
bullies. When a second victim goes
missing, the clock starts ticking.

SHY AND MIGHTY
NADIA FINER

Helps shy people to shine in a

noisy world.

Lots of people consider themselves shy,
yet shyness is inherently hard to talk
about. Full of insights from scientists and
psychologists, this book gives shy people
the support and understanding they need
to step out of the shadows.

BLEEDING HEART YARD
ELLY GRIFFITHS

A propulsive thriller set in London
featuring Detective Harbinder Kaur.

DS Cassie Fitzgerald has a secret — when
she was at school, she and her friends
killed a fellow pupil. When there is a
murder at her school reunion, Cassie fears
that one of her friends has killed again.
It's up to DI Harbinder Kaur to investigate.



APRIL

Memoirs (BM),

European History (HBJD)
Paperback £8.99
9781529423501

B Format 320 pages
Ebook 9781529423488
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

APRIL

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £8.99
9781529407358

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529407334

MAY

Crime (FF)

Paperback £8.99
9781529420067

B Format 400 pages
Ebook 9781529420043
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAY

Social Networking (UDBS),
Popular Culture (JFCA)

Paperback £12.99
9781529416404

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529416381

Not For Sale: ASIA (ex Ind); CAN;
CARIB; CENT & S AM; USA

THE DAUGHTER OF
AUSCHWITZ
TOVA FRIEDMAN

Co-written with Malcolm Brabant

A poignant memoir by one of the
youngest survivors of Auschwitz.

Tova Friedman was just five when she
and her mother were sent to Auschwitz |1.
Here, Tova immortalizes her experience,
to keep the story of the Holocaust alive
when it is in danger of fading from
memory.

THE LAST TO DISAPPEAR
JO SPAIN

A luxury winter resort. Three missing
women. One body ...

When Alex Evans learns his sister

Vicky's body has been pulled from an

icy lake in Northern Lapland, he assumes
she drowned. But when he travels to the
wealthy winter resort where Vicky worked,
it seems her death was no accident.

DEAD RICH
G W SHAW

Part locked-room suspense, part
adventure story, set in the blazing
heat of the Caribbean.

Super yachts are secretive, like their
owners. The bigger the richer. Like castles,
they are created to inspire awe. Like
castles too, they are defended. They are
an entire world, separate from the rest of
us. Dead Rich is an unforgettable, edge
of the seat thriller.

THE CHAOS MACHINE

The Inside Story of How Social Media
Rewired Our Minds and Our World

MAX FISHER

How social media is hacking our minds
and worlds.

Max Fisher, a leading New York Times
technology reporter, reveals the way
that social media - driven increasingly
by artificial intelligence — pushes

users towards more extreme positions,
deepening the divisions in society in
pursuit of greater engagement and profit.

73

SAOVad3dvd

AVW = TIIdV



AVW | SJIDvad3dvd

74

MAY

Thriller (FH), Historical (FV)
Paperback £9.99
9781529412079

B Format 416 pages
Ebook 9781529412055
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529412239

B Format 272 pages

Ebook 9781529412222

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAY

Crime (FF), Thriller (FH)
Paperback £9.99
9781529413229

B Format 384 pages
Ebook 9781529413205
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

MAY

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Thriller & Suspense (FH)

Paperback £8.99

9781529408850

B Format 400 pages

Ebook 9781529408836

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

QUEEN HIGH
C.J. CAREY

The brilliant and thrilling sequel to
Widowland.

When Eisenhower announces that he
will be making a state visit, Rose is
tasked with briefing Queen Wallis.
She finds Wallis in a state of paranoia,
claiming she has information that could
blow the Protectorate apart. But will she
pull the trigger?

WITCHES

BRENDA LOZANO
Translated by Heather Cleary

A captivating novel of two Mexicos,
exploring grief, feminism, and
indigenous culture.

Weaving together two parallel narratives,
Witches tells the story of Feliciana, an
indigenous curandera or healer, and Zoe,
a journalist: two women who meet through
the murder of Feliciana's cousin Paloma.

Offers a generous and distinctly female way
of understanding our complex world.

DARK MUSIC

DAVID LAGERCRANTZ
Translated by lan Giles

A gripping thriller from the author of
The Girl in the Spider's Web.

The launch of a new series inspired by
Sherlock Holmes. A murder investigation
brings together two unlikely allies, the
brilliant but flawed Professor Hans Rekke
and tenacious police officer Micaela
Vargas, in a race to uncover a shadowy
international conspiracy.

THE RUINS
PHOEBE WYNNE

Behind every strong woman is a girl
who survived. ..

Summer, 1985: Three young girls are
about to discover it is better neither to
be seen nor heard, in this sun-drenched
Gothic suspense novel set on the dazzling
Céote d'Azur.

Come for the decadence. Live the
nightmare. Stay for the revenge.. . .



MAY

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529416831

B Format 368 pages
Ebook 9781529416848

MAY

Memoirs (BM)

Paperback £10.99
9781787477940

B Format 352 pages
Ebook 9781787477926
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUNE

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA),
Adult & Contemporary Romance (FRD)
Paperback £8.99

9781529426861

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529426854

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUNE

Fantasy (FM)

Paperback £12.99
9781529414103

B Format 560 pages
Ebook 9781529414080
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THOSE WHO RETURN
KASSANDRA MONTAG

A searing psychological thriller of

guilt and redemption.

Hatchery House, a treatment facility for
troubled children, sits amid the Great Plains
of Nebraska. When a patient is murdered,
former FBI psychiatrist Lore is thrown into
the heart of an investigation that threatens
to drag up her own dark past.

ANIMAL HOUSE
JAMES BROWN

The lost world of magazines and
excesses of the 1990s.

Between 1994 and 1997, James Brown's
loaded magazine became the must-buy
publication of the decade. Animal House
follows his remarkable career from a high
school drop-out fanzine writer with few
qualifications to NME features editor, and
loaded founder at 27.

ON ROTATION
SHIRLENE OBUOBI

A Women in STEM romcom for fans

of Grey's Anatomy and The Love
Hypothesis.

Angie Appiah’s life is perfect - medical
career, elite friendship group, intelligent
boyfriend, she has it all. Then she bombs an
important exam and everything falls apart.
Cue handsome and artistic Ricky Gutierrez.

Will he be her happy ending or just another
misdirection . . .

LOCKLANDS
ROBERT JACKSON BENNETT

Sancia Grado is used to long odds . . .

Sancia Grado was a thief with a grudge
and a talent. When she learned how to
use that talent, she won, even against the
merchant houses of Tevanne. But how can
she win the war she's fighting now?

75

SAOVad3dvd

ANNI—= AVW



aNNr | S$MDVadadvd

76

JUNE

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529425277

B Format 576 pages
Ebook 9781529425284
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUNE

Thriller (FH)

Paperback £9.99
9781529416596

B Format 432 pages
Ebook 9781529416572

JUNE

Second World War Fiction (FIMS)
Paperback £12.99
9781529414752

B Format 352 pages

Ebook 9781529414769

JUNE

Biography: Historical,
Political & Military (BGH)
Paperback £8.99
9781529413779

B Format 320 pages
Ebook 9781529413793
Not For Sale: USA & CAN

THE ENIGMA
OF ROOM 622
JOEL DICKER

Translated by Roberto Bonnono

A diabolically addictive mystery by
the bestselling Swiss author.

It all starts with an innocuous curiosity: at
the Hotel Verbier there is no Room 622 ...

A precise and thrilling Russian doll of
a mystery which twists and turns into
something no reader will see coming.

A GRAIN OF TRUTH

CHRISTIAN UNGE
Translated by George Goulding

and Sarah de Senarclens

A chilling medical thriller - the sequel
to Hell and High Water.

Tekla Berg: the pill-popping Swedish
emergency doctor with a photographic
memory and a thirst for justice.

As she fights to save the victims of a
terrible car accident, Tekla is consumed
by the mystery surrounding the identity
of a young boy.

THE PEOPLE IMMORTAL

VASILY GROSSMAN

Translated by Robert and Elizabeth Chandler
Vasily Grossman's third great war
novel, written before Life and Fate
and Stalingrad.

Set during the catastrophic defeats of

the war's first months, The People Immortal
tracks a Red Army regiment that wins a
minor victory in eastern Belorussia but
fails to exploit this success.

This edition is the first that reflects
Grossman'’s original text.

SAS BROTHERS IN ARMS

Churchill's Desperadoes: Blood-and-
Guts Defiance at Britain’s Darkest Hour
DAMIEN LEWIS

The riveting birth story of the SAS.
Damien Lewis follows one band of
warriors from the SAS foundation through
to the Italian landings, chronicling the
extraordinary part they played in WWIL.
A narrative of daring action following
some of the most highly-decorated
soldiers of the twentieth century.



JUNE

Biograph: Arts & Entertainment (BGF)
Paperback £14.99
9781529409505

B Format 320 pages

Ebook 9781529409499

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUNE

Modern & Contemporary Fiction (FA)
Paperback £9.99

9781529421699

B Format 256 pages

Ebook 9781529421705

Not For Sale: USA & CAN

JUNE

Self-help & Personal Development (VS),
Popular Psychology (VSP)

Paperback £9.99

9781529429022

B Format 224 pages

Ebook 9781784298494

Not For Sale: ASIA (ex Ind); CAN;
CARIB; CENT & S AM; USA

HOW WE MIGHT LIVE
At Home with Jane and William Morris

SUZANNE FAGENCE COOPER
A joint, creative biography of William
and Jane Morris.

William Morris” beautiful creations and
provocative philosophies are still with us
today, his wife Jane often relegated to

a footnote.

Suzanne Fagence Cooper explores the lives
and legacies of Jane and William Morris,
giving Jane's work the attention it deserves.

CAT BRUSHING
JANE CAMPBELL

‘Sensual, spiky, tender and utterly
original’ Pandora Sykes

In these thirteen stories Jane Campbell
ignites the voices of women who are
fighting to live on their own terms,
energised by their desires, freedoms,
integrity and sense of self. Cat Brushing
confronts the tragic misconceptions of
aging and presents a transgressive peek
into older women'’s lives.

THE LIFE-CHANGING
MAGIC OF NOT GIVING
AF**K

SARAH KNIGHT

International bestseller about giving
fewer f* *ks and living your best life.
Stressed out by life2 Fed up with pleasing

everyone else? Then it's time to stop giving
af**k.

For the first time in paperback, this book
explains how to rid yourself of unwanted
obligations and give your f**ks to people
and things that make you happy.

77

AINNC | $MDVa¥3dvd



INDEX

A

About the Size of the Universe 36
Ada’s Realm 35
Adler, Sarah 14
Agents of Light and Darkness 42
Albu, Tamara 63
Alex 30
Alice’s Book 71
All Human Wisdom 30
All the Hollow of the Sky 46
Allan, Nina 22
Allen, Marites 57
Alonge, Amen 10
Angels and Ages 23
Animal House 75
Anointed, The 37
Anything Could Happen 3
Arditti, Michael 37,71
Asylum 53
At the Strangers’ Gate 23
Atkins, Lucy 13
Austral 38
B

Basket of Deplorables 21
Beasts of Paris, The 1 1
Bennett, Robert Jackson 75
Bent 28
Best Days of Our Lives, The 3
Bickford Fuse, The 31
Birth Debrief, The 49
Black Path, The 32
Black, Belinda 53
Blackheart Ghosts 43
Bleeding Heart Yard 5,16,72
Body in the Borderlands, A 17
Bookseller of Inverness, The 70
Bottini, Oliver 34
Braking Day 71
Brazilian Psycho 28
Broken Afternoon, The 25
Brown, James 75
Butterworth, Brian 70
Butterworth, Lisa 56
C

Calm the F**k Down 50
Cameron, Ross 57
Canmille 30
Campbell, Jane 77

Can Fish Count? 70
Carey, C.J. 74
Cat Brushing 77
Certain Dark Things 41
Chaos Machine, The 73
Chateau Under Siege, A 17
Chinese Astrology 57
Choice, The 37
Chosen, The 72
Claudel, Philippe 29
Colour Your Own Tarot 56
Conquest 22
Cox, Helen 17,72
Curious Affair of the Missing
Mummies, The a7
D

Dark Lands, The 43
Dark Music 74
Darkest Night, The 9
Daughter of Auschwitz, The 73
Daughter of Doctor Moreau, The 41
Davies, Catrina 20
Davy, DrJack 69
De Castell, Sebastien 45
Dead Rich 73
Delaney, JP 66
Diamond, Lucy 3
Dicker, Jogl 76
Dirty Little Secrets 12
Dollmaker, The 22
Don’t Look Back 12
Dubois, Jean-Paul 66
Duckworth, Charlotte 6
E

End of Us, The 26
Englishman In Madrid, An 65
Enigma of Room 622, The 76
Eve, Laure 43
F

F**k No 50
Fagence Cooper, Suzanne 77
Fashion Bags and Accessories 62
Fashion Portfolio 63
Fawn, The 29
Finding a Forever Home 68
Finer, Nadia 72
Fire, The 39

Fish Have No Feet 36

Fisher, Max 73
Flame of Resistance, The 67
Flood, Helene 67
Fonseca, Carlos 38
Forever Garden, The 7
Foul Deeds and Fine Dying 33
Friedman, Tova 73
Friendship 69
G

German Fantasia 29
Get Your Sh*t Together 50
Gill, Elizabeth 6
Gilroy, Darla-Jane 62
Good Day to Die, A 10
Good Neighbours, The 22
Good Night to Kill, A 10
Gopnik, Adam 23
Grain of Truth, A 76
Great Swindle, The 30
Green, Linda 4
Green, Simon R. 42
Grey Bees 31
Griffiths, Elly 5,16,72
Gringa 28
Grossman, Vasily 76
Grow the F*ck Up 50
H

Hawthorne, Victoria 9
Heaven and Hell 36
Heitz, Markus 43
Hepburn, Dr Emma 55
Her Last Words 65
Hero Living 49
History of Western

Architecture, A 61
Homesick 20
Hopkins, Owen 61
Horvilleur, Delphine 66
House of Flowers 57
How Plants Can Save Your Life 57
How to Be Perfect 66
How We Might Live 77
|

I Love You But I've Chosen

Darkness 65
I'll Keep You Safe 19
I'm Sorry You Feel That Way 69
If I Should Die 13



INDEX

If Looks Could Kill 26
Imperfectionists, The 21
Imposters, The 21
In Eve's Attire 66
In Little Stars 4
In Mid-Air 23
In the Heart of Hidden Things 46, 67
Invisible Ones, The n
Invisible Web, The 34
Italian Teacher, The 21
J

Jane, Ashlee 57
Jimi Hendrix Live in Lviv 31
K

Kay, Laura 15, 65
Kelly, E. V. 65
Kiernan, Olivia 26
Killer in Me, The 26
Killing in November, A 25
Knight, Sarah 50,77
Knight's Shadow 45
Krien, Daniela 39
Kurkov, Andrey 31
L

Lagercrantz, David 74
Larsson, Asa 32
Last Good Funeral of the

Year, The 69
Last Remains, The 5
Last to Disappear, The 12,73
Lemaitre, Pierre 30
Lessons in Life 51
Lewis, Damien 67,76
Ley, Rosanna 7
Life Cycles 33
Life-Changing Magic of Not

Giving a F**k, The 50,77
Light and the Dark, The 24
Liminal 34
Lockdown 19
Locked Room, The 5,16
Locklands 75
Lodger, The 8
Love in Five Acts 39
Lover, The 67
Lowry, Elizabeth 72
Lozano, Brenda 74
Lying Club, The 70

M Q
Maclean, S. G. 70 Quality of Madness, The 52
Malevolent Seven, The 45 Queen High 74
Malvaldi, Marco 33
Man in Black and Other R
Stories, T}Te 16 Rachman, Tom 21
Mason, Simon 25 Rambler’s Handbook, The 59
May, Pefer 19 Reading Architecture 61
Mc#voy, J. 1. 9 Real Work, The 23
Menfioza, Eduf}rdo 65 Reyes, Rudy 49
Mexican Gothic a Rich, Tim 52
Midnight Hour, The 5.16 Rise and Fall of Great
Mirror of Our Sorrows 30 Powers, The 2
Montag, Kassandra 75 Ruins, The 74
Moreno-Garecia, Silvia 41
Morrison, llliyin 49 [
Mrs Nash’s Ashes 14
Murder Box, The 26 Saabye Christensen, Lars 69
Murder in a Mill Town 72 Saint’s Blood 45
My Darling Daughter 66 SAS Brothers in Arms 76
My Russia War or Peace? 24 Sayarer, Julian 33
Scarlett, Helen 8
N Schimmelpfennig, Roland 34
. . Schur, Michael 66
Nahum-Albright, Michelle 63 Second Deadly Sin, The 32
N::ght Field, The 44 Selman, Victoria 68
Night Gafe, The 19 Serle, Rebecca 70
Night Hawks, The 5,16 Shaw, G. W. 73
No-Show, The 67 Shishkin, Mikhail 24
Not Everybody Lives the Shy and Mighty 72
Same Way 66 Silent Death, A 19
o Sins of Our Fathers, The 32
Six Wicked Reasons 12
O’Brien, Vanessa 68 Smith, Anna 13
O'Leary, Beth 67 Smith, Jennifer E. 68
O'Loughlin, Ed 69 Something from the Nightside 42
Obuobi, Shirlene 75 Somnambulist and the Psychic
Of Men and Angels 37 Thief, The 47
On Days Like These 52 Spain, Jo 12,73
On Rotation 75 Split, The 15
Once Upon a Raven’s Nest 20 Stay Buried 4
One ltalian Summer 70 Stefdnsson, Jon Kalman 36
Orphan’s Wish, An 6 Summer Light, and Then Comes
Otoo, Sharon Dodua 35 the Night 36
Oyebaniji, Adam 71 Szabd, Magda 29
P T
Paradise City 28 Tell Me Everything 15, 65
Penney, Stef n Tenderness of Wolves, The n
People Immortal, The 76 Thomas, Joe 28
Perfect Lie, The 12 Those Who Return 75
Play Dead for Me 26 Thousand Small Sanities, A 23



INDEX

To Kill a Troubadour 71
To the Greatest Heights 68
Toolkit for Happiness, A 55
Toolkit for Modern Life, A 55
Toolkit for Your Emotions, A 55
Traitor’s Blade 45
Truly Darkly Deeply 68
Tuttle, Lisa 47
Tyrant's Throne 45
U

Under a Pole Star n
Unge, Christian 76
Unsinkable Greta James, The 68
Untamed Shore 4
Until Thy Wrath Be Past 32
Urbach, Karina 71
\'%

Velvet Was the Night 41

Verity and the Forbidden Suitor 9

Villa, The 7
w

Wait, Rebecca 69
Walker, Martin 17, 71
Ward, Annie 70
Watkin, David 61
Watkins, Claire Vaye 65
We, the Oppressors 69
Webb, Kate 4
White Riot 28
Whitfield, Kit 46, 67
Widows and Orphans 37
Wild Things 15
Williams, Donna Glee 44
Windmill Hill 13
Winter Grave, A 19
Witch at Wayside Cross, The a7
Witches 74
Wood, Trevor 8
Wrong Mother, The 6
Wynne, Phoebe 74
Y

You Can Run 8
Young Pretender, The 37,71
Your Absence is Darkness 36

y 4

Zafirakou, Andria

51



QUERCUS CONTACTS

Head Office

Quercus

Carmelite House

50 Victoria Embankment
London

EC4Y ODZ

Sales Director
David Murphy
david. murphy@quercusbooks.co.uk

Rights Director
Emma Thawley
emma.thawley@quercusbooks.co.uk

Communications Director
Hannah Robinson
hannah.robinson@quercusbooks.co.uk

Deputy Publicity Directors
Lisa Gooding & Ana McLaughlin

anaandlisa@quercusbooks.co.uk

Head of MacLehose Press
Corinna Zitko
corinna.zitko@quercusbooks.co.uk

Senior Publicity Manager
Milly Reid
milly.reid@quercusbooks.co.uk

Senior Press Officer
Ella Patel

ella.patel@quercusbooks.co.uk
Press Officer
Joe Christie

joe.christie@quercusbooks.co.uk

General Publicity Enquiries
publicity@quercusbooks.co.uk

DISTRIBUTION

Quercus, Maclehose Press, Arcadia Books,
Jo Fletcher Books, Riverrun, Greenfinch,
Laurence King Publishing are distributed by
Hachette UK Distribution

Hachette UK Distribution
Hely Hutchinson Centre
Milton Road, Didcot
Oxfordshire

OX11 7HH

Tel: 01235 759500

EXPORT SALES

Germany & Switzerland
Zoé Rutherford
zoe.rutherford@hachette.co.uk

Western Europe
Amanda Ahadizadeh

amanda.ahadizadeh@hachette.co.uk

Nordics and the Baltics
Anne-Katrine Buch
anne-Katrine.Buch@hachette.co.uk

South Eastern Europe
Ed Barr-Sim
ed.barr-sim@hachette.co.uk

Eastern Europe (excl Baltics)
Jack Baverstock
jack.baverstock@hachette.co.uk

Africa
Matt Cowdery
matthew.cowdery@hachette.co.uk

Middle East & North Africa
Ester Nader
ester.nader@hachette.co.uk

South Korea & Taiwan
Sheila Lo
sheila.lo@hachette.co.uk

Singapore & Malaysia
Jack Baverstock
jack.baverstock@hachette.co.uk

Hong Kong, Vietnam & Japan
Emmanuel Wong
emmanuel.wong@hachette.co.uk

Mainland China
Jenny Wang
jenny.wang@hachette.co.uk

Mainland China
Jingyi Cai
jingyi.cai@hachette.co.uk

South America & the Caribbean
David Williams
david@intermediaamerica.com



0, €, 0,606,006

QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS

1666, 0,660,606

ERCUS  QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUER!

0,60,06 0000

QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS

) €0, @000 6

ERCUS  QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUER«

6,6, 0,6 0,600

QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS

16,0,6,0600¢

ERCUS  QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERH

6,6, 0,6 0606

QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS

), @), 0) & () @) ) 6) ¢

ERCUS  QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUER«

((}’ ((&?. ((J‘f)' 24 = ((Az 1’2 2

QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS

ERCUS  QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUER!

((2 (&2 (JP)' ((*2 ((J}‘ ((Al 1'2 ((2

QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS QUERCUS





